WL A <

S #\.u,n i '
‘\ﬁn Y q" ‘b o .

% 1
Opp sl g
LY :‘n“

“ s % £

1 A

;.N 'Qf"j‘i MR

: - e : : ey ""\}\ s -fj At

This book is the 47th annua| eclltmn of the Aladém cata'og |t contalns

the accumulated: experiences and knowledge of 47 years designing and

manufacturing Aladdin Readi-CiatHoiisesfor American Home Builders.

v yw

| #24 LUMBER, MILLWORK, HARDWARE AND LABOR



=1
=,

|
Nearly A ATG/ISE[)CSTI:‘I"%*A” Years OF 1 F{T\DDIN Enters FORTY-SEVENTH
LUCCESS Y ear of Manufacturing READI-CUT HOMES

These fifteen Aladdin workers have spent their entire
lives. o total of 555 vears, in the service of American
A homehbuilders through the unmatched facilities and ex-
pertence of The Aladdin Company. The number of
vears each has uninte ruptediy given to Aladldin service

The ALADDIN Organization’s Long Experience
Means the Perfection of Machine Production,
Saving of Labor on the Job and Elimination of
Waste of Materials.

ALADDIN SYSTEM IS BUILT ON THIS

: | C E Modern power-driven machines can do BETTER
PRINCIPL work at a lower cost than hand labor. Then every
bit of work that CAN be done by machine SHOULD be so done. The steel

lellows each name.

' worker with a little hack-saw trying to cut and fit the steel girders of the

8 & N modern skyscrapers should be no more out of place than the modern car-

&5 ) - penter cutting sills, joists, and rafters. The skyscraper framework is cut to

' = oo e ; fit by machines in the steel mills, marked and numbered ready for erection.

W.\1. SSVF:EE.GN"” SA-'L '}‘?MB""? O. E. SOVEREIGN—47 The lumber in the Aladdin houses is cut to fit by
Teseen upt st Frohictisn Treas. and Gen. Mgr. machines in the Aladdin mills, marked and num-

bered ready for erection. The steel system is over
sixty vears old—the Aladdin system over forty
seven years old.

An Aladdin Readi-cut Home saves you from
twenty to thirty percent in your labor bill be-
cause the carpenter does not have to spend his
time working out the construction details, and cut
all the lumber by hand. Our complete drawings
give him construction details that have been proven the
best over a period of over forty seven vears. When building
the Aladdin Way, vou save all the time used by a carpenter
in measuring, cutting. trying and fitting, because all of this work has been done in our factory
by modern machines. A machine cut Aladdin home is better built, stronger and more substantial
and it will give vou a lifetime of satisfaction.

Standard size materinls save waste. We save vou eighteen percent in waste because our homes are designed to
use standard sizes and lengths. Also all mill work. doors, windows, etc., are manufactured to standard sizes thus making
it possible for us to produce them in tremendous guantities. Naturally with the large production and modern factory
manufacturing methods. we effect a saving for yvou on all of the items entering into the construction of your home. All

A,

PERMODA—37  C. LOHRKE—3T

S & EY
f—a S :
P &
= A =
v ‘ ‘

—

825

7 BURGESON—12 G. PORTER—3 . BRAUER—3 : i ; ! ¢ . ! : Lok 10 | :
. BRAUER—37 ). SOVEREIGN—28 W. SCHULTZ—25 lumber used in Aladdin homes is standard size as adopted by The National Association of Lumber Manufacturers.

1906 * ALADDIN ORIGINATED * 1953 | Yolume the Magic Word i i

aloete of manufacturing is: To lower the cost, divide the several

THE READI-CUT SYSTEM OF HOME BUILDING piise of ithe laien Rployst it mipla, Speck b 0=

THE ALADDIN COMPANY was

184

e 3 3 : 3 Jul this won't work without the mystic word.
overeign and O, E. Sovereign who perfected And that word is “VOLUME!"

Your local contractor may build ten houses a year. Could he
r4 of forty-seven years ago L S et S L et s SRR e !
anged. and that they are writing to and alford to invest $50.000 in machinery to lower his cost on the ten

Vs

of

ang

hers. Custon

houses twenty per cent?
of the best matorialé for theiruse. in the prepa- ‘ “Volume” of business makes possible the highly specialized
- of Aladdin. The Sovereign Brothers are v machinery found throughout the Aladdin mills: makes practical
iele by mexperienced homebuilders. ¥ the investment of $10,000 in a single machine which will lower the
Tion h ) cost $5.00 on a house!
e by Ui 'TI nited States Gn\"vn,nmjn_t. ff:h_L‘ But that $5.00 is multiplied twenty to thirty times on each house
Aladdin Houees. This company manulace and it saves every buver of an Aladdin from $100 to $200 on con-

struction cost alone.

Because of the tre-  Showing Simple Plan of Laying Out Materials

\ Ll -
29  Del Mg A YIS o= . ( ) . ' l; T
- ' 40 Graysane 49 Lanaox AP o e 8 Santa Fe 25 < uanlit ," u _‘ mnm {-' mendous amount of
ringto p viiqe : : - . T
Sl 51 Highwood ] g 441 Flaco 10 gﬁmu?nﬂ:ﬂ 13 building materials we purchase each vear. we are in a position to One of the most amusing remarks made is.thig
dellevue 91  Embassy 5 olewesd . Mankasset 18 Redwood 27  Sunshine 31 buy at the lowest possible prices. The large guantity purchased the builder of an Aladdin ]mn_u: will lose as muc
P o e ' Nawpsn 1g e Crande 24  Sylvan.. 20 makes it possible for us to obtain prices far lower than any com-  Ume hunting out his material and fin : the
% 48 Flomingo 9 el 8 t‘:fizwr!d 39\ inowied 2 pany or individual who has a demand for oniy a few homes each vear. right pieces as he will save by the Readi-cul
(ot o Gas Jasmine 52 Folo Alle 71 Novieh 93, When the finest grades of materialg are used. vou are assured of  System. Anv thought about time lost 1nghunt-
Ceiorer 1 Glenceve T? Lourel 12 Ea‘f"‘”' 32 ! Woodland ) the highest kind of an investment in your home. We never, in any ing for pieces will be found untrie when you see
vogsright 1953 b ALAGOIN COSPARY. Bay ert ol XAy, 56 Santa Barkara 41 Yorktown 13 cage., sacrifice quality for price or profit. Aladdin Certified Lumber the simple system ol l:}ving out mater given
I rights reserved This hook or parts Dieresl may net v repradien withoul parmission 15 puaranteed to be satisfactory. in our Instruction Book with every hume.
o
9




ea
T ! ”s_
B
‘ ¥E
| B R
ES

.
by
G
-
4

LIVING RM

ALY S5

=

WITH PICTU WE PAY
THE LENNOX — "sav v — HE
L : FREIGHT
dow i It presents
i liv room. It also
; the exterior finished
brick veneer exterior.
nresented below, one of
) £ vith dining table. The
om. | losets are included in
i 36-0"
280" - 2 _ Jdeé-C P
R,
{
) . gl = -
‘ 3 g 1
]
SED RN, P BED RM ‘
1008/ _g irsoto” L
o 2 L . )
¢ Q YALL T ""d'w"i'T‘- 4l I8
Ny 2" { ] |
/ - ﬁ J,‘L‘ ,.l N
; £y 5NN
K1 TCHEN
LIVING RM T ‘
SO 4D i
VEST,
a |
;2 ‘ L‘ ey Lo

WE PAY
THE

T HE I R | S —Rainbowlike Brilliance S

This lovely photograph was sent to Austria for reproduction in its natural colors, and it finds
a proud place in our latest collection of new and modern homes. It is distinguished by the in-
clusion of a bay window in the living room and bracketed shelves for flower pots gracing the
kitchen windows in Plan No. 2. Two room arrangements are offered for your selection, one of two
bedrooms and one of three bedrooms. Cedar Shake Shingles are planned for the outside. Your
choice of several colors will be supplied for outside walls and trim. Specifications with all
details will be sent vou upon request.

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

GOOD HOUSES NEVER GROW OLD

L o 7/

A A
!..__ ﬁ e PEMERC. G G e e
T p— =
(Beo.em. Beo £/ ! I3 = ’
| #5505 forme 2B SIS 3
‘ 3 / ~
o N Ak
W 5. 3 \ 0 v
N R o 0222152 ' O X
! | hT 1 o 0 N Q
' ] LpVientG 2rm FEiST] X N 0y 0
- PR A -‘(""‘{L",’\I | -T)
LTI SS 31 270 | ;
| ! | LIVING LDINING
| ~ L : SO S1ST
NS A ! I |
e —ie e A \”’ m—
- * = 5
PLAN 1 e 3 1




{7 l
H
3
T

BEAUTIFULLY i Gvn
THE ROYTON — ~"PROPORTIONED ~ Ricilia™  rreiGHt

T / Here is a house that will never grow old!

262 For one thing it is of such a simple, charm-
} ing design that it is not likely to be out-
i e moded by the passage of time and like all
- Teiia & Aladdin houses the Royton offers you the
1 : | finest quality lumber to be had. No house is THE H IGHWOOD BE IT EVER SO HUMBLE i e fd WE FaY
| X ; ; — ¥ ——on e
S = ' any better than the materials that go intoit. IT'S OUR OWN Price List FREIGHT
Ny
N (31 The Royton 1s surprlsmgly spacious for There is more pleasure and satisfaction in owning a small home than living in a rented one. “Rent money never comes
1‘ [ LIVIANG 21 ™ its overall size. Imagine a living room al- hack.” What work vou have done has been for yourself and not for a landlord. Our designers have taken a simple square
‘ L4573 SE 39 f 2 te an & i it with a distinctive entrance porch, well-preportioned to its over-ail size. S s are supph
\ most 22 {t. b‘_\' 13 ft.! Plus a dining area, a plan and embellished it with a distinctive entrance -1 orch, well-pre -pn tioned to its over-ail size. Shutters are supplied
| acieus litehen and two nice bedroome to help the decorative window scheme. The extreme simplicity of design as pictured above assures great ease and rapidity
: spacious Kitc anc / . . " . 205 > : .
40! ' ) ~ o B0 ~M i i ) p h bed of construction. An original design of front porch with supporting columns enhances the excellent proportions of the
. o SR i k3 ])Lm No. 1. If you prefer 3 bed- structure. The Highwood is shown below in two sizes. Both plans incorporate exceptionally large rooms fer the over-all
e plan No. 2 will interest you. Its size. 1f this lovely little home interests you, write us and you will receive cet ail specifications by return mail.
L : % RS- Per s )
R vine room is almost 24 feet long and it T R 72/
PLAN Mo o : fe " L L3 =
has< a beautiful kitchen 13'5" x 99", Plenty - |
of closet space too. For a quality home of L
7L ; . : . . . t
77 traditional stvling - a home that will give s I TCHEN : ; aco rr |
350" ; s AT = i i
29 C = = vears of [aithful service—The Royton can-  JEOES k] A J RO
+ i r SN WO Ny == (o O\ iy .
! I n e Del 1 - = N/ o
| | y T - .. _— d, ‘%\_ o k— @
r * JBEO 2 Y s3°3% 0007 i J / ,
: 0:0% 133 I GOOD HO U SE S | LIVING R
‘ ; | | LIVING RM. BED RM. & I8N IET BEDH R
Q v T . - . | i (65T f2isag0n || prut S
+ 20, 7 C L | |
; iz 3 NEVER S, I | ¢ 1
T e 4 s:.w‘wr' CEMENT |
: S M Fo~&:07)
LININ G ELINING I l Gt i) L = = i _j
1 23t 7= 05T B 1 G R Ow O PLAN No. 1 PLAN No. 2
i . — e 2o e ! TI'I L D D p a ekl .
o] 222 = | . ALADDIN O E
rl/--/-'».r The original of every Aladdin cuslomc:.-rs 1?”9" e rsanlzatlon s LO ng xperIEnce
A= shown in this catalog is on file in Aladdin’s offices. i "
FE—— Complete name and address will be given upon M h P F - F M h' P-— d
- -t | Comele eans the Fertection o achine Froduction
H HNo, 2 f
ﬂ [

_____-_




i

THE PASADENA*—For a Narrow Lot —

od either way on your lot. Frontage
ng way on your site, can still occupy
lot. Take especial note of the large Scenic

gn that can be pla

a home of ultra-modern desi :
when placed the

an be as narrow as forty feet, or

a fifty foot

e ———

On Enclosed THE
Price List FREIGHT

window, in size,

I from floor to ceil-

T ing. You may have
! this window either
: as shown in the

photo above or we

will transpose it to

the rear of the liv-

ing room and place

the mullion window,
now in the back, at
the end of that

room. Plan No. 2

provides three bed-

rooms although it is
the smaller of the
two plans. Specifi-
cations will be fur-
nished on request.
Write us.

ALADDIN HOUSES A e NOT PR EF ABRICATED

VISIT US AT BAY CITY

ADDIN'S HELPFUL ADVICE

to those obtained locally.
very pleasing and adequate
cllent. The paint, varnish,
shied. The building material
clked and if one follows the
cason why you cannot build

v and useful, and we hearti-
the company have heen very
dvice and even now write me

can do for me. 1 am oOver 60
4 ut the work has been a
tion. You cannot go Wrong with

Mr. W H. G, F., Oswego, New York

Price Given WE PAY

THE FLAMINGO — SRToRSQUE — ShEM ity

Price List FREIGHT

CLrENT TELLACE

Aladdin designers present this mas-
terpiece of modern design—the Fla-
mingn. Architecture 15 an art or
science of building. Note the front

Y rrerven |l |
l Drente \ prSwrO 0" |

LINVING B |
I 7irOa 213" L

d TS o
A ari

— porch and entrance are protected by
I—-‘z-a:"{{.j \J the extending main roofl. Two plans,
one with three bedrooms and one
with two bedrooms are worthy of
careful study to fully comprehend

Gacace | their efficiency and all-arcund attrac-
i || tiveness. Unique outside wall treat-
ment is apparent in the choice of

V-cut ceiling, horizontal siding and

m

‘ |
cement pomcr /| 1 stone work. The latter is of course
= ] optional. Note the bead moulding
adjoining the eave facia.
g &
SE74
HOPO" —
1 TER 8 ATE
4 DI NG /| rziorero”
IS T e } P5T 85" “~
< e . =
7 iLfe EIVING Py ‘
> : £ G
‘:’_—w i I ITLE PPy
% i L D
0 [} s rar O\ MHais
wl Feteg : 10
"t_; 1 "7 Plg YR CARAG &
] S AT LS 5
G Rrt o
X 1 N
i
Bro em | Bro em) rpomcr [ l
PICR Vol WL A o /3ian yiot U] |
e iR ) |
[ =t ——
PLAN NO. 2

The grace, symmetry and color ol the gorgeous tropical bird shown
at the left, for which the “Flamingo’" is named, was the inspiration
of its creators. In form and balance, this house achieves dignity
and captivating beauty.

9




.p‘_;,w x-"!!wg‘ L - A ,‘.—.ﬂ#k‘kﬁ

WE PAY
THE
FREIGHT

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

THE PLAZA-—'Flowing Lines—

The Plaza exemplifies what we mean by “‘streamlining”’ in modern house design. As sleek and
<mooth-looking as a new Cadillac. this unusual design has the flowing lines and the smart qtyhnq
{o make it something of a showplace in any community. Notice that everything is “under cover.’

TP Even the terrace leading to the f{ront entrance
‘ 2508 o ‘1 the illustration above is protected by the
............. ' sweep of the overhanging roof. The dominant
note. of course, is the big Scenic window that
virtually brings the outdoors right into the liv-
ing room. Variety i< achieved by the way the
P living room is projecte .d out beyond the house
line, protected by the gabled roof. Another
maodern note 1s the garage set-back which per-
mits a second window in the dining room of the
| ym plan. The Plaza is also available in
m plan shown here. Modern as this
litional note is achieved in the

red cedar

L‘ 02 e — “shake used for the exterior. The

il . S wee of cut stone as shown in the illustration 18

PLAN optional with the purchase. We do not supply

this material.
Y HOUSES
CARAGE 7 !
L GROW
ELD RPIYT 1
e |
e OLD

FLAN Ne. 2

10

o

Zb"

THE GLEN COVE——Smart Styling —

l—/.f ‘fq

Se o

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

WE PAY
THE
FREIGHT

=

G
~

A
| BROGS

S50

VoV i f’Z,O

y e

|
I FCHENE OINER

LINING I
PAEHE P 20, 1

n
o
»
o
0

&)

G | ri = ) i e S
7Y g 4 i
SRR 9 |
£ ' i "
n i : t )
] [ ISR | 1

The crisp. clean profiles, as viewed from
front or side, appeal to vour sense of beauty
and surely express a dramatic originality.
Contrasts are accomplished by the use of
| our large cedar shakes shingles interspersed
by wide siding in the gables and perpen-
dicular siding around the entrance and
Scenic window. Your choice of several colors
for the cedar walls is available, together
with white or pastel colors for the siding.
Two highly interesting and efficiently de-
I 'y signed plans are shown below, giving vou a

~

— Here is an exciting study in contrasts.
¥
|
|

1
|
ettt

&

/B3 FIT
()

PLAN No. 1

5 choice between a two bedroom and a

— three bedroom arrangement. Note the

 ——

— ———\; iy - 18 foot kitchen-diner in Plan No. 1.
4L E}\ il | This combination of functions is be-
d =1 il 1 | = - i ot , 2 "
0N 2o o BHS EQ‘ Wi coming increasingly popular in many
— soies RS N ;-) toer (R larger and more expensive homes. En-
[= : ig ! trance vestibule with coat closet 1s
-~ i - ~
iy et ) a much appreciated feature. Complete
e ", specifications will be sent you on
onee 1 1§ request
P 7ES L
LIVING R |
wors A= | RENT MONEY
I vesr/
0 Voo X ‘
N - - M(NI"
: 37 NEVER RETURNS
PLANNo.2 B —




THE LAUREL—

PLAM Nz 1

LCOSNHOH)]

HONEYMOON

Price Given WE PAY
—— On Enclosed THE
Price List FREIGHT

little gem will disclose familiar features

er houses. The planning, construc-
| in every way to those in our largest

illustrated below shows you how
ed space. Space heater's sug-

THE YORKTOWN —

BED RM, = LIVING RM. ‘
10:951:5° L © rswssm Q|
i
cee/ A
l CEMENT
e PLAN mNo. 1
36:0"

K ITCHEN

o /0% 138"
{ 'T e B51 3
g - a
A =t b
el \
T
| L IVING RM. BLED RM.
190" 0 2/-5" 1208
“\ ceo,
‘ CEMENT
PLAN No, ¢

DIFFERENT, INTERESTING Price Given WE PAY
! e On Enclosed THE
WELL BALANCED Price L FREIGHT

The exterior details of this home constitute a
happy combination of originality and balance. The
front projecting roof lends greater apparent depth and
offers protection to the front entrance. The supporting
columns are distinctly o iginal to this plan. Full length
window blinds edge all windows, and front door.
While a Scenic window is shown in the end of the
No. 2 living room, this feature will be substituted for
any of the living room windows shown on the floor
plans below. The Yorktown has never before appeared
among our many designs and is therefore up-to-the-

minute. Specifications will be sent to you on

request.

RENT MONEY
NEVER RETURNS

26-0°

SOLD ON ALADDIN
We didn't hire a carpenter for building any
part of my Aladdin house. My husband did all
the work himself with the aid of his father and

| two friends. We are genuinely sold on Aladdin

Homes.
July 26,1952.Del Mar. Mrs. E.J.H., Decatur, 11l

13




Aladdin's Newest Price Given WE PAY
THE EMBASSY — RANCH HOUSE — i’ eatichr

Above is illustrated the very latest architectural masterpiece just as it came from the draughting
tables of our designers. Many hours of study and planning were patiently devoted to its final
perfection and acceptance for our catalog. As shown above it pictures the exterior finished in
brick veneer, but of course it may be had furnished with our beautiful wide siding at an extra cost,
write us. The living room projects toward the front, from the main structure, and is in harmony,
proportionally, with the whole. Well grouped check rail windows break up the expansive front

7 wall. Gable ends
are furnished in
siding as shown.
Two plans are
shown both in three
bedroom sizes. In
both plans you will
find powder room
as well as conven-
tional bath. At-
tached garage does
not protrude in
front—another
harmonious detail.
Write for specifi-
cations.

BUILD YOUR
OWN HOME

t O {

PLAMN MNo. 1

The Construction used in
an ALADDIN HOME
s the same as that used
in the Best Architect-
designed Contractor-built

— house erected anywhere.

PLAN No, ¢

THE W OODLAND —Unusual Exterior

Price Given

On Enclosed

Price List

FREIGHT

Inviting indeed is the prettily planned entrance to the Woodland. Tt establishes a design compromise between the

wide porches of earlier architecture and the plain fronts of this Ca
the eyve appeal of contrasting horizontal siding with the perpendiculz
helow incorporate entrance vestibule and ceat closet. The No. 1 plan 1ncl
- 1
and

two bedrooms. No. 2 plan offers a three bedroom arrangement, with a 2
substituted for either of the living room windows. Ask for prices and specif

e Cod period. The photog
ed siding in the

1eTT

us living room,

N

ph above illustr

1 dining roon

indow can be

e s i

BUMD YOUR COMPLETE HOUSE
F::M TOME WE SH'P SEALED BOX CAR
RS
i EF-4de T i
1 — 1 SAVE
= RPN L (P— l TIME
- : _"::r;‘\'l :\ Oa/ - . .‘ y
= e Tk
il 7 '~ SAVE 3
Vo | YA . WASTE
o | SR L
[ A= e SAVE
: il MONEY
PLArtrvl No. l.

PLAN Neo




NEW AND Erica (ows WE PAY
i THE A MBASSADOR — SPARKLING — On Ecowed  THE

ideas”—a house as
! While it is de-
it has such free,
cely to retain its
. And structurally,
e’ insurance for a
mber Aladdin sup-
only a yvoung house
Its many windows
. shrub and lawn

ice especially the
retching almost
ym. It’s almost like
. Then there’s the
yich can be con-
he season, summer

amount of well-ar-
vo and three bed-
- for dining. Closets
,oms well-planned and
le and for those young

is bound to have an

BUILT THEIR ALADDIN AND
ARE PROUD OF IT

t - "“ - 5 [ o hrough the house and
wee wi ve did it all ourselves.
We . as every board was
mark W\ mber and everything
came \ coud of our Aladdin
House
Jan. 7

1.. Nvack, New York

~BUILD YOUR
|
I OWN HOME

ALADDIN is the only Readi-Cut monufodurel’

which cuts Hoor, roof and wall sheathing to exact

LAN No. 8 size and length for nailing on frame.

RESPLENDENT IN Prics Given

THE CORONET— FORM and COLOR — % Enclosad BT

Price List

Here's the New Look in Homes—a charming combination of unusual details and smoothly flowing lines. Notice how
the main roof overhangs on both sides of the home. Also the unique pyramid effect achieved in the gable that serves
to accent the main entrance and the large Seenic window. Other noteworthy details are the corner windows serving the
dining room, and the use of both horizontal siding and V-cut ceiling for contrast and the modern use of built-in flower

o5 Y boxes beside the entrance-way. Today’s trend is to individualize
vour home through the use of modern pastel colors for the exterior.

== —J0t9 — il Can you visualize how attractive the Coronet will be when painted
il in the color of Gy 1
your choice? jw . 390°C -
This modern ‘__—b:_‘ : ‘ =%
BLEL LM homeisavail-

£2°5=/1PS able in both
two and three AcsD M.
bedroom @ ss:3%7°5"
plans, each |
withseparate
dining room.

BED M
A O% S ZOT F

:7l~ Study the ;:)
[loor plans L
shown here. :%‘

Notice how

spacious the

LIVING A 5
PIAY -V =

rooms and

how conven-

NG LN ‘ iently ar
G100 S5IST N \ ranged. and L‘ [ 3;‘:"”_‘7": e
PR "’:: A , excellent d"‘j" ‘l SELGFO
I I et space 18 A~ ’_J t

‘t available., [hme——t—t——ga=t B
s i _— - i o’ ~NT
" : xily — 3 Send or b e 2
—Jlcemenr enc ! | &gt
- el e specifications.

t alis { PLANNo. 1

|

PLAN No. 2

YOU KNOW WHAT YOU GET WHEN YOU
BUY AN ALADDIN HOME, AS WE LIST
ALL MATERIALS IN OUR SPECIFICATIONS




TEWORTHY FOR

i
i THE MANHASSET — S LARGE ROOMS —

~BUILD YOUR
1 OWN HOME

5 L

o living

4 --- : p
MRS g (2
. ) = e——— —-l'
' Ui

ALADDIN

THE SANTA ROSA — Warm, Friendly — %

This plan is very popular, following as

duced in many locations in the east, espe

DINING
527007 |

ST /23"
CEANENT
L OO 2

Lf_ IVIANG RN
1 TS AL

pELTE f/f/\/

S E RO

1
[ b

L oo L

CEMENT LOL <A
22:0% &tO°

£, ..

WE PAY
THE
FREIGHT

Price Given

Price List

it does, the late demand for attached garage as repro-

cially Long 1
ie/6

cland. In this case the garage becomes an
integral and harmonious
part of the picture. Note
1 the covered entrance porch
T and the well balanced
{ scenic window. Two floor

] plans are shown below, one
| with two large bedrooms
and one with three bed-
rooms. While the Santa
Rosa shows the exterior
finished in brick, we can

\ provide either siding or
shake shingles if vou do

N Tkl

not wish to build vour
home with a brick veneer
exterior. Write us for prices
on siding or shingles if
brick veneer is not de-
sired. We will gladly send
§  you detail specifications
fisting all materials you

iz - will receive for this

BED M.
SO DO

or any of the other
homes shown 1n our
Catalog.

SAVE
TIME

SAVE
D MONEY

BEO M. |
S 208 S

- BUILD YOUR
| OWN

¥!  ALADDIN




HARMONIOUS Price Given WE PAY
CHARMING HOME Price Given WEPAY THE BELLEVUE — COMBINATION —— On Enclosed THE

A —— On Enclose Price List FREIGHT
THE SYLVAN — for YOUR COM Op Encloted  pEIGH

|

FORT Price List FREIGHT This plan is distinguished by a rare arrangement of the front elevation. The garage, fronting the street, is in perfect

harmony with the wi and meets the current demand for this type. The front entrance is embellished with fluted
first ere le discloses perpendicular siding and the expansive bay window, er sed by a garden wall of
<pecial charm to the whole. Arranged in Plan No. 1 will be found vestibule, well-proportioned
livine room, two bedrooms, combined kitchen and dining space, bath. cellar stairs and accessible garage % ith entrances

erected in Bav City and opened to the
‘ _ When you visit Bay City

&

pilasters, the front
stone (optional) le

i sttractive home. We know 1 y § :
irom hoth the outside as well as the interior. Plan No. 2 includes these same leatures but with three bedrooms. While
. Bellevue shows the exterior finicshed in brick, we can provide either siding or shake shingles if
vour home with a brick veneer exterior. Write us for prices on siding or shingles if brick veneer
wec1fications.

{ and unanimous approval ‘ the above photo of
e of inspecting it. This l vou do not wish 1o 1
1
1
|

11 details. The strikingly iz not desired. Send
. into the living room!
high windows in the
| is beautifully propor-
s you your choice of
m plan and the further

BED £M
SO SIS

me on g concrete slab or using Plan One
have the s:dmie exterior design. Which- ‘
! u celect vou will hav tiful. modern and satis- | ‘ it
¥ : L P RN . ,
" i ' & ‘ 5 X j —\I,é;’/rchff,'ﬂ./ Tf ' l‘ E
i L - g =t ppr =ty 2
A % ¢ : | oty &h : 5&:‘)'./2/“"’. ; I TS = RS b S [ 15
: - !oxm LJL P =i i ; ) ‘.
i LOVELY N K
KITCHEN - ™
< !
! . \ T ;
\ LIVING RN - }
‘ PO X SFST 3 :
I | o GARAGE | ; P Y A |
M 5 wrsess ||| bpdutorg ey g L
- e
‘ s e : I1
| PLANTING a |
) |
O
) - i 3
Rz .
SYLVAN Mo, 2 PLAN No. 2




THE R‘O SEWOOD — Capt%vatinglyqour!igina| —?;,E;‘_‘g:ﬁd

Price Given WE PAY THE

FREIGHT

== )

3L - O

PLAMN Mc. 1

WE SHIP

COMPLETE HOUSE IN
SEALED BOX CAR

i
y BEOD M
2 N g.opem) 3%
1 o 2 Barciead I
e )
1 =
i " N
i
X
& D SAIN G
] -

l‘ BEO =M. \
| //Tj",//‘:i"

= ‘%4_0“»

PLAN No. 3

WE PAY
THE
FREIGHT

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

THE VlNEWOOD—‘A Master Design —

Iere is

the Vinewood plan. Aladdin designers have captured the Colonial charm and simplicity
while bringing it up to date with such interesting features
gabled front entrance and
the two interior plan arrangements have been popular over a period of years, along with a different

as big scenic window, projecting and
contrasting Cedar Shakes for the outside walls of the latter. Each of

exterior. Plan No. 1 has two bedrooms with combination dining space and sun room. Plan No. 2
affords three bedrooms to ac commodate a larger family. If either of these two plans meets your
family needs you will be the happy possessor of a charming home.

You save when you build the ALADDIN way
because factory cutting and fitting reduces THE
the labor cost 309 and lumber waste 18%. FREIGHT

5 &

: —
| o em Beo LM
e ppS SO0 s /S
1 e
\ AALL A
- n-
% 3 e cio Jcica §&
f‘ ~ -
~ S
|
{ 3 £ M. BELDH LM
! 5a PO & L e o #)
1 —
lcarmae~rr |
L St |
— i
PLAN NO. 1 PLAN NO. 2




%!

&

&

Price Given WE PAY THE

On Enclosed
lgrice cLoisi FREIGHT

Everv modern feature, every modern
convenience of today’s newest and finest
home building plans will be found by a
careful study of the Rio Grande. The
picture above presents a beautifully
proportioned structure, in ground eleva-

Hion=, walls and windows and roof lines.

Mhe ever popular sweeping gables do
1 i enhance its beauty, the front
ering protection to the en-
vtra wide Scenic windows face
terrace and garden at rear of

ey |

1. Original in conception and
nvenient is the double com-
~oom in Plan No. 1. Its
nent thi= plan permits circulating
access from living room to dining room and
kitchen through front hall, as well as from
iving room through bedrooms and bath. In
price for the Rio Grande we have includ-
i where =tone i< <hown in the front
I vou plan o use stone as illustrated,
llowancee (or siding and paint

front wall.,

wiiters were amazed at the

atertih - true cuts on the fitted
ke to giole o remark made by one of
He said, -heathing is as good as
roLrin 1s¢ for building around

{11 sub-flooring or sheath-

i ther house being built.

declared that such lumber could not he

except at exorbitant

LIERY,

mmend Aladdin Homes and
i) {1 j 1o show ours to anybody

A, & Mrs. J. B., Princeton, Indiand

THE SANTA FE

2d-0"

COMPLETE SATISFACTION

i conpletely satistied with my
tion in itself and 1 do not resort to flattery when
We have never regretted one little thing or
wished any thing about the house to be altered in any way.
1951 Plymouth '

Aladdin house

P. H. D)., Farnmunsville, Mass,

Price Given WwWE PAY THE

Resplendent in Detail — 9 Frieied  rreigHr

Price List

Aladdin designers have captured the newest
trend in home planning with the presentation
of the Santa Fe. It is fascinating in its sim-
plicity, and because it is a perfectly square
structure, it is also most economical n cost.
The Santa Fe is shown with the large double
course “Shake” Cedar Shingles, described else-
where in this book. While the large chimney
adds charm to this home its construction is op-
tional. Two room arrangements are shown
here. one three bedrooms and one with four
bedrooms. In both plans a powder room in-
creases the convenience, in addition to the bath-
room. The living room is generously provided
with light, having two large Scenic windows.
Ample closets are arranged in each plan. By
sending for our specifications vou will receive
detail information on every part of this lovely
home and further details in reply to any ques-
tions that you want answered.

The original of every Aladdin customer's letter shown
in this catalog is on file in Aladdin’s offices. Complete
name and address will be given upon request.

PROUD OF THEIR HOME

First, | want to say that we are very proud of our home.
It is even nicer than we hoped or visualized. This house
was built entirely by my father, with the part-time help
of another man. This may not sound surprising, but 1 think
it was quite a feat, especially when you take into con-
sideration the fact that my father is 73 years of age and
the man that helped him is even older.

You may refer anyone to us. We will be delighted to
show it. That is not hard to do. and becomes a pleasure
when vou are as pleased as we are and as p ud.

Nov. 20. 1951 Rosewood Mr. E. H., Morgantown, W. Va.




‘
g -r; ‘ BREFELTT e
oK
| £ o -
.- X
s L A
S

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

WE PAY THE
FREIGHT

THE CORONADO — A Superb Creation —

that's the “new look’" expressed in this charming home.
really necessary to fully appreciate its originality in form
interest is the contrasting treatment of the outside walls. The
matching the walls below the window line, with either wide
siding or large Cedar Shingles,
whose lines run horizontally, be-
speaks rhythmic contrast. Note the
hooded entrance and beautifully
designed Scenic window, which
completes a scene of fascinating
heauty. Plan No. 3 is priced with-
out the garage while Plans No. 1

Lovely to look at. Lovely to live in-
A study of the above photograph s
and entrancing detail. Of especial
«\"" cut ceiling in the gables.
HGeo

and No. are priced with the
TG ; sarage. All plans are designed to
Beo £ SN iviaie poaem ) SBrEzre . g give efficient and convenient floor
# ‘ BORT S space. Write us for specifications
: and further information.
A. 1

= - QUALITY ENDURES

et P THRU THE YEARS—

g 74 e

READ PAGE 30

l - s = -
|
| Dor = ‘% #

PLAN No. %

A

P A

THE PALO ALTO—Picturesquely Western—

f‘y

0

.’.:"
:
i g
g _—
e
[%3)
’ R
At g
" e
L

gy 39y
L LSS T = st
! .
TJ ' amm—"r ,— i S— ——
| 20 ]T l
; S5 e !
CACAGE ) = \xJ~\§ e S8 & { I
e K S‘Q :\_' A/ B3x86
5O e b3 G ] ’ 1
A B b G ‘Q = 4,’;//?1/5,19,,«_1_ Ty = &
8 ol Baciizrdra el L.I CL O 0
e K il "4 ke
~ S I \BAar~) EQ
e 1 l).: N T B
| OrsrE o ~_ I leeo
SOLB B 5 8 e
i coNCeEFE -
1 rELecACE
= — 8£0 em.
IR PIET
PLAN No. 1
L7-A
—
Jx l._' _ 5]
iy B
G BAGE N W
COANCTR 78 } N‘k:\
~d OO M2 3 577&&-6 '
S5 N |4ve e
SHe N 20N TS
. s
- r—— l.
OINING A A J“‘--\l
2135 ST [ gy M,
conNCceErE
TFTERERLACE

¥

PLAN No, 2

Price List

The Palo Alto is presented as a
true-to-tvpe ranch house as the
result of comprehensive study by
our designers. The appeal of this

new

pattern of American archi-

tecture is constantly growing
stronger. The Palo Altois authen-
tically styled in exterior as well
as in interior plan. Notable de-
tails are the terraced entrance
protected by overhang of the
main roof, inviting entrance door
and floor toceiling Scenic window.
Both plans incorporate spacious
living rooms which divide the
bedrooms and bath from the din-

ing

room and kitchen. In Plan

One the floor to ceiling Scenic
window is shown in the rear of

the

l
iy

living room, while in Plan
Two it is located in the front
wall as shown in the above
photograph. For the exterior
we will furnish Siding, or
Shake Shingles. Our Park-
way home is illustrated with
the double Cedar Shake
Shingles on the exterior.
Qur listed price covers your
choice without extra charge.
Specifications will be fur-
nished for the Palo Alto
upon request. Write us.

PAY YOURSELF
THOSE
HIGH WAGES

: Fria
it %
5 oo
i ‘ ‘
't = A0S v o
e = m
. x
o |ew
— -
. B ik | e
F _
A5 v S T o
Price Given
WE PAY THE
On Enclosed FREIGHT




wdd
SEFT |
L[

f 94
Je 7T

s
I

EL RANCHO—Western Beauty —955i

Price Given WE PAY THE
FREIGHT

Advanced house design is perfectly

Al expressed in both exterior features as

: P well as interior plan of the El Rancho.

5 ] | While cut stone is used in the projecting

____________ ) | living room, enhancing the beauty of

- o the whole, this feature may be altered
.'—

s by the use of either siding or “Shake”
Y Shingles. Inour price for the El Rancho
we have included siding where stone is
cshown in the front wall. If you plan to
use stone as illustrated, write us for
allowance for siding and paint for that
nortion of the front wall. Graceful roof
hle-ends are splendidly proportioned.
anee door i covered, protecting
itor= in inclement weather.
g angements are shown here,
A speci . the convenience of a complete
ath room AND a powder room to service three
rooms in the No. 1 This plan includes
ts and two linen closcts, Write for detail

oot 1y
| leature

nve Cclose

DID NOT PAYY QOUT ONE CENT FOR LABOR

I ag I \fuld me Owner. My son and

me cent for hired labor,

| and cut to fit, we had

rout i-inge vour blueprints which
complete in all details.

re very beautiful when

i i 1 the house was erected

nishol ihere was v i1]e waste to gather and burn.
readi-cut houses,

I ot fr you, for the matenal,

ting one of your readi-

I non. West Virginia

-—

TH E AC A F c?ice Given WE PAY
S —— On Enclosed THE
1E ACACI Pretty as lts Flowered Namesake — ©p, fndoned Bt
7S LA 4
e SRR o Rt The high bril- = Do =
[ p—— . ;- ! liance of the | = '
Acacia flower SR | W
inspired the 7 B X9
- oM BED 2r : T Pl resE N fh
A naming of this P @ S BEO £M
S A N NesTsrs 5 AOZ A5 Ny =
; architectural Y N | 7=Frs Y
gem. Its beauti- o SR T
—~— fully propor- - o v by A
Bé v S 5 - A i 4 2
I t | tioned frame 1is 9 ~/ ‘ et el S
- — : - \
g 1 simple for the 3 3 = - -
VG oM = t sake of econo-
#2 Tl il my, yet it is LEWidrs &0
/35 /00 1;‘5 | (T'. 1 € t l “(:i SIS S SELH 2M
L e 1 gayly touche B AL
i) 1  \eeo £k with interest-
e ety ing detail — |
exceptionally W | e |Reer
large Scenic
PLAN No. 1 arge

‘H.H\‘._

window, over-
ine roof at entrance, newly designed hood over

PLAN No. §

kitchen entrance, and deep shadow lines formed by the heavy double “Shake” Cedar Shingles.
Itail <pecifications will be sent vou on request, which will give you all the interesting facts about

the

\cacia. Write us.

}RL_ADDlN HOUSES are NOT PREFABRICATED

W
W

who

aave

"¢,

+ have

has the desire to build. We have
troubl

DRY LUMBER
heen in our new home for two years today and
rtainly will recommend an Aladdin Home to anyone
not had a bit of
with our lumber warping, which a lot of fellows
had with local lumber.

Mr. E.C.. Port Allegheny, Pa.

20

7, 1952 Newport

SAVED PLENTY

We sure do like our new Bristol. There was plenty of
all kinds of lumber and can say it was a pleasure to do
business with you. We saved plenty by getting an Aladdin
Readi-cut. If ever 1 build another house, it will be another
Aladdin.

May 12, 1952 Bristol Mr.G. J. V. K.. Waupun Wisconsin




GRANDFATHER

UNTO THE THIRD GENERATION sONend GRANDSON

EACH STARTS HIS MARRIED LIFE
IN HIS OWN NEWALADDIN HOME

Aladdin home owners who built and have lived in their Aladdins for over thirty years here
testify unsolicited to their satisfaction and happiness. AND their sons and their sons’ sons therefore

come to Aladdin for satisfaction, safety and economy.

July 18, 1952
Back in 1929 my wife and 1 purchased a “Roseland’” from
vourdrm, we like it awhole lot. It has given us much pleasure
for 23 vears. stood up 100, never had any expense since its
purchase. Even to this day there is not a door or window
sticks. Some construction.
ase send me vour latest hooklet on Readi-cut Homes.
Mr. J. E. C., Spruce Creek, Pa.

March 17, 18
rom yourompany cene ol your Aladt
{ with it that 1 have been recommentd-
e that mentions bu r to me,
hase another one, would you please send
wtion and a cataiog
Mr L FK. Pleasantville, New Jersey |51

‘ Roseland

Alfred, New York

grandparents bullt 2 home pur Gentlemen: ‘ ) : .
happy to tell you it s stall My grandfather built an Aladdin _house in 1928 and it
looking ho we are is stil perfect. Said to be the best built house in town. Now
the catalog ¢ yed in the my husband would like to look over your latest catalog.

T

w. P E. H., Premont, Texas

QOct. 6, 1952
We received your catalog Friday, P.M. We are not planning
to build before spring, but we would like to have the plan
of the Brentwood -1. We are living in an Aladdin Home we
built over 28 years ago.

Mr

July 28, 1952

We built two
¢ Oor tour

., and like

one of you
es. The |
s well pleased. He
Send full particulars,
Mr. C. A. S. Sewickley. Pa

Mr. E. L., Marshallton, Delaware

June 10, 1952

With all the framing ma-
terials on hand, the house 1
Feb, 8 1952 have ordered could be ready
The auabis lu:" rock 1:all)ing or tyailboar(l
go held trite. Tor n about seven wol king days.
1 Rl g L I'he labor is that of two ex-

mmendations to 3
ote than show perienced carpenters.

I am more than pleased
with the excellent quality of
the lumber, and the ease with
which the exactly cut pieces
{it together, and 1 can assure
vou that vou will be receiv-
another order in the im-
hate future.
vou for the fine s ¢ and atlention received,
Redwood 3 12. 2. T.. Ann Arbor, Mich.

Oct. 1, 1952
e e or not s ng a letter before. My house
hape and everything was in per-

DAD BUILT 34 YEARS AGO

My Dad built one of your he
{ service vou rendered hin
1wl 1 do not hesit

Was

v vou
thing that

Attleboro, Mass.

ne

atter of another month, 1
all to put it up. 1 did
| its place. Several have
n what a fine company

hed, noa
no troubl

ration you have given, I am
I.. Schoharie, New York

October 11, 1952
actually rave about
and mat . My husband
he high sranec for the material you senl.
e now have a home of our own, built the

111 OUT IMEeans.

v J. M., Trumbull, Conn.

March 25, 1951
k v o the Lest step forward by building
HE ; yved a tremendous amount
o 1he major part of the labor ourselves.

Ir- |. E. Y., Ashtabula, Ohio

June 6, 1952
t of us worked with him
iny at a time." our motto
ding Venture of Romance
, any man is remarkable, an
o\ contacts and money saving.
Mr. 11, W. C., Akron, Ohio

ftances

COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS FURNISHED ON REQUEST
QUALITY ENDURES THROUGH THE YEARS

-

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

T S . ; . WE PAY THE
HE SUNSHINE — Classic Simplicity — FREIGHT
“Tffective Efficiency™ aptly describes the architecture and planning of both arrangements shown below. The front
clevation is interestingly planned with projecting gable and Scenic windows. We furnish for the front and side of the
living room, also the front wall of the front bedroom in Plan B, our Style No. 2 Scenic window. Remarkable utilization
of sivice is evidenced in both plans. In Plan B, which incorporates two bedrooms, you will note there is adequate closet
i with linen closet arranged off of hall. Plan E has three bedrooms and alsc ample closet space with necessary liner
. We illustrate Cedar Shake Shingles for the lower portion of the home and Siding for the gables. When ordering
ing for entire outside walls.
information.
¥

BUILD YOUR - o
o —3 p— : -
} X OWN HOME e g 1
ELD M. Lol BED 2M.

I had no previous carpenter ex- F-Ix FrE il F S w0 T
perience. The simplicity of the i !
plans and blueprints of the Alad-
din Homes enabled me to go ahead
and complete the home without r <
the help of a skilled carpenter. | I L3 SR « "]7 ST !
had no sawing to do and every FrSEAL7 s — 5
thing fit perfectly. In short, any- . - mn
po— one who can read and drive a'nail
should be able to build an Aladdin
Home,

. he sure to specify if you wish this type of outside wall treatment or prefer
1 Readi-cut System simplifies the work astonishingly. Write for detail specifications and further

May 22, 1952, Ivywood

&
\.
£
o

P P

DS ANE L
i8558 7 |

LAVING M,

I was very well pleased with the il :
AT L /R

quality of the materiat, and every-
one who saw it said it was very

) good, better than what could be
obtained locally.

’ I. : o1
'3 - = < Lo
on your methods of doing business. | WA -

L A NVINE £ML
SAESe f2iST

B E O LM
| § FaasT

1 also want to compliment you

I can only say there are no finer e

people to do busimess with than F e

the peopleof the Aladdin Company. -
PLAN B Mr. D. G., Spirit Lake, lowa PLAN E




KITCHENS

Aladdin cabinets bring you
the warmth and beauty of nat-
ural grain wood, or if you prefer
white enameled cabinets, we
can supply them as illustrated
on page 64. You will enjoy the
self-satisfaction, pointing with
pride to the kitchen using

lirch natural grain wood or

white enamel cabinetry. Alad-

din pravides for you the latest
in modern kitchen design cor-

rectly styled and eve-appealing.

Write for prices.

Price: Givais WE PAYTIE WELL PLANNED INTERIORS
THE PALOMAR—Contrasting BI’iCI( and Shiﬂg'CS O;,;E:ct?:fd FREIGHT Living is more fun if you have a correctly
desiened and proportioned home. At the

The deep shadow lines created by our heavy “Shake’’ shingles are a mark of beauty as pictured right we illustrate an interior taken in our

- = - v . . o) . ol R e S lps . e Fis oy o N
above. Simplicity dominates the square form of the Palomar, yet this very simplicity is artistic in :L o “1”]'. \l‘.‘“. ik ::L“t -
; . 7 Eee i . . ues” in an Aladdin living room wi the
its details. Maximum livability and usable living space are also accomplished in the square type 1’" _;;”.in:_m}_[ “_i“imw 1quilllx--lrat‘e\d \.nz‘_
i el ) e as 8 . 1 E

. p-The | . - ! . . . e Chath 9 <epars 5 “ . N

of home. Hr:;”il(_nur bedroom plan below includes, be sld(‘., ti?t_ bath, a st parate lavatory or Powder Also the high casement windows above the
Hges T Room.” Wrnite us for additional details and spe- davenport, which provides ample wall space

In our price for the Palomar we have It | types of living room furniture. Aladdin
yrs are planned to give the utmost living

. where brick is shown in the front 1 ; o s >
1 i o . 9 ¢ and are the work of our designers w (8]

. as illustrated, write : 5 e .

d paint for that por have had many years experience 1n planning

ol 1C - \

cifications
included
wall. If vou plan
us for allowance for siding
the front wall.
laddin specifications will reward
vou with th wledue that nowhere can be found
quality to exceed that which is a part of Aladdin
Houses. Finer materials cannot be had for we have
used the greatest care to seek out and use the very

LG USe A

WHAT ALADDIN'S GUARANTEE
MEANS TO YOU
We started in business 47 years ago with the idea of pro-
viding low cost homes manufactured in our own mills [rom
the finest obtainable materials. We have never deviated

yest
A from this policy. The reputation we have built up for out-
| & N . .

I standing quality is our most precious asset. We intend at

all times to maintain that reputation to observe strictly
; the high standards home builders expect from us. That is
why we can give the purchaser of an Aladdin house the
s most foolproof guarantee we know of. No one can offer
e vou greater protection than we do when we say: “Satis-

H faction or Your Money Back.”
e — J THE PARKWAY
L€ v e e s h
.
=~ | | OOM SIZES GABLE MATERIA SPECIAL PLANS ‘
- T cwiwe am | ROOM SIZE ABLE MATERIAL PECIAL P
HPLGHSDED The si1zes shown on catalog For the white gables illustrated on pages 10, The success of the Aladdin
L 1 H » o I £ o [ - .

o floor plans are net dimensions 17, 18, 24, 32, 40/ 45 and 52, we‘furnish exterior Readi-cut System depends to a

o : between finished, plastered walls. plywood veneer which 18 per Souiyy ".”.“‘T’\'.i.'. We large extent on the reasonable

| 1_'_ —J I'hese dimensions give you the “";“ﬂm ”!“' piguediod "m‘i,.mm';h::! ‘n:‘:t standardization of designs and

- 1 1 r cetling as shown an i'(lk"l' o0, or beve sl as . 9 = - . e 2

1 — acourate size : - proper aterial sizes. For this reason we
S EAEN T nl ,‘ ; T‘ l-q-[“ I“'L“.l for propet shown on page 28, or shake shingles. Specify n.‘ aLes ]‘l! h]"(_ "] “ this rea (_\ e

) o | placement of furniture and other gable material desired when ordering any of the find 1t nl:mz‘ulu 1lzto q:._:m on

= u wnt for eac srsoncical 2 . r iz
PLARN Mot N =l l_» Jjutpment for each room. homes mentioned above. special pians ol any kind.

e
33




The following caution is written out of the unfortunate
experiences reported to us by homebuilders who were
enticed by unscrupulous local contractors or lumber deal-

ers to use our plans but not our materials.

If offers are made to you to buy and build based on our plans, demand a written contract from
the contractor. Especially important to you: Demand from the lumber dealer a written and
signed bill of material covering the same details as our specifications show below with a guar-
antee that there will be sufficient material of every kind to complete the house. Below is a
sample of specifications furnished for each Aladdin home and all materials guaranteed to be
furnished in accordance with the specifications. i

A careful reading of the following will give you a clear idea of the completeness of materials and equipment which are
included in the price of Aladdin Houses.

You also receive our forty-seven years of home building experience to guard you against mistakes of any kind.

l It has taught us the best construction methods, the best materials to use, the best way to prepare the building plans
i
\

s0 cvery step of erection can be followed even though you have had no previous experience in building. And to complete
ovr service to you, we guarantee that you will receive sufficient of all materials to complete your home according to the
plans and specifications,

" You Will NEED Every One of These MATERIALS
List“ed .Belqw to Complete Your HOME

2E

B #5 £ 55 4B

Birdseye View of ALADDIN Mills at Bay City — fevasiogbe )

Between five and six million feet of thorcughly dry lumber are housed under cover at all times in the five large Aladdin
Mill Baild: shown above. No lumber is piled or varded out of doors. This means that our lumber enters the cars di-
rectly from inside storage and reaches vou witheut being subjected to rain or moisture. We do not buy green or partially
drv lumber of any kind. No house 1s well-built unless thoroughly seasoned lumber is used. Dry lumber is pre-shrunk which
ing later, has superior nail holding qualities and is more resistant to decay. It is stronger and sturdier-

ALADDIN READI-CUT HOUSES
SPECIFICATIONS S i N

FOUNDATION WALL PLATES- 2" x 6” furnished to set FLOWER BOXES AND WINDOW SHUTTERS Furnished
on top of entire foundation wall, cut to fit. where shown
GCIRDER OR CENTER SILL—&” x 8”7 built-up of 2" steck, CLOSET SHELVING AND HOOK STRIP— For ALL closets.

prevents sh

cut to fit WINDOWS—AIl sash glazed with high guality glass. Style
FLOOR JOISTS-—2” x 10”7 on 16" centers, cut to fit, with and size as shown in catalog illustration
: pist Feacers, and joist ties. ) INSIDE TRIM—Accurately machine Modern narrow
CROSS BRIDCING—For use between floor joists, cut to moulded design with baseboard and b shoe. Beauti-
i fit and mitered § fullv graned Selected Arkansas Soft Pine.

! WALL STUDDING—2" x 4" on 16" centers, cut to fit. ARCHES—Where arches are shown, we will furnish metal
T g at all corners of outside walls. Double studs forms to build a curved p ered arch or if you use wall
i around all door and w ow Openings board or plaster board. we will furnish frame and trim

: PARTITION STUDDING-2" x4” on 15” centers, cut to for a square cased opening. Tell us the kind of material

fit you will use when you
FURRING STRIPS—2” material provided for furring out BASEMENT STAIRS—Furn i as shown in plan, cut fo
wall for soil pipe fit. and manufactured of the finest quality stock., All
WALL AND PARTITION PLATES—2" x 4" bottom piate stairs are cut, and ready to assemble on the job.
and double 2" x 47 top plate, cut 1o fit ATTIC ACCESS PANEL-—We furnish panelling and inside
CEILING JOISTS—2" x on 16" centers, cut to fit and trim for an opening in the ceiling usually placed in the
emitered with joist t hall so you can have access to your attic.
RAFTERS—2" x 6" PLUMBING PANEL—We provide paneliing and inside trim
RAFTER TIES—In ¢ to arrange a panel giving access to your plumbing in
Ltruction, cut to INSTDE DOOR HARDWARE—B finish |
o Ve -—~Brass finish
SUE_"FLOOﬁlNF‘ "?_, F tubular lock sets with sparkling glass knol
EGER ot kT OUTSIDE DOOR HARDWARE—Brass finish cylinder lock
! 2 <ot far front and rear door. Attractiv bular design.
\VJ?\ITL SHEATHING —One inch sheathing lumber cut to DOgR B‘!UMPEHRS-' ?r'%:?ufjﬁ?i for all f_,.._;?,‘.c\;;.“.I\'éul‘hijcd.j;;s.

lace your order.

fit and mi!
sturdy root

con-

atest design

inch sheathing lumber laid tight
ched to lay at right angles to floor

= ed with genuine Vikre sash holders which hold
window in any position Sash locks and sash lifts fur-
Durable High Quality used between nished. Where a casement window is shown the proper
\d the finish flooring and wall sheath- casement window hardware is furnished

hingles on outside walls. NAILS—Furnished in proper size for all

ind 1-_|xm~-l!-_'-_1 to apply at right angles to outside DOOR HINGES—Furnished to match other hardware.
Ll StHdeing WINDOW HARDWARE—AIl Check rail windows ar
ROOF SHEATHING 17 sheathing lumber, cuf to fit and s ¥ i .
la

tight for slate surfaced shingles
BUILDING PAPER
tr

SHOWN ABOVE IS HOW MACHINERY TAKES THE PLACE OF HAND LABOR ey

ROOF PITCH run, 9" pitch 3g pitch qulintity sufficient to complete the ho '-ﬂ-i
act leng (06 10 3R.000 feet of 1x6 in an % hour day, With our automatic ; EAVES- Type as illustrated in catalog. All materials pro- LOUVRES—Furnished for gables of proper size to provide o
: : b ) s } > Y AR leerically % (VTS ne ¥ for smpletion Eave troughs and sufficient ventilation. Roof louvers tor hip roofs 3>
i ’ 3 > ¢l resses the electrically down spouts not furnish OUTSIDE PAINT—Three coafs furnished for all outside
5 moves forward—makes i ROOF COVERING.--Heavy duty 3-in-1 thick-butt asphait work. F)_ist Quality house paint, furnished in choice of »
Fit 1 2 % - L slate u ced shingles oighing 210 Ibs. per square colors. Ol h ntine. putty, etc., turnished n ample =
'j 3 W hours of labor that were . Necessary b The A Al SIS ﬂuar\.hhr:. < f,_
is just ‘ ¢ whert have made substantial pro- g CEILING HEIGHT— : INTERIOR WOODWORK FINISH—For sil doors. windows.. 135
tepzin the e g e it H aoes OUTSIDE WALLS—Choice © " x 8" bevel siding with and interior woodwork, we furnish three coats of quit s
ices in i increased material cost fm(l higher wages- ; R s s e Lataied fed Eadar Chake hg spar varnish or three coats of interior semi-gloss ok
canab’t 1 e b 1it1 ¢ 128.000 feet ol l‘nC‘]ll'!l’th‘T i hingles fur hed in do e course to lay 14” 1o the pant or three coats of ntenor ‘mm? gloss pai “!_. Spec- e
1 : eather Undercourse furnished unstained ify type of interior woodwork f h desired when you 2
: A Lo kbt e it ~a yvour order 9
FINISH FLOORING— 25/32” thick having face place your Ofdee, oMy e : !
1ongued and grooved beautifully grained Clear Southern FLOOR FINISH—We furnish three coats of quick drying P

spar varmish. When Oak flooring is ordered we furnish

“KN Ow HOW” MEANS TO YOU ;‘ ; 01\‘?(r1(‘.l-;lNlSH ] FLOORING--—Can be furnished instead of naturai wood filler and two coats of quick drymg spar

ot it i3 o o varmsh. B
| : o pe at a gnt \?lm L harge Write for prices 4 INTERIOR WALLS AND CEILINGS—Because of the many b
ve o s tey fircl f S s s iiato. abaot However | UTSIDE FINISH—Furnished in standard lengths an kinds of lining materials now used, we have not in- o
. 1 n )y OIS ‘ . ' ‘ i ; l-rm, Clear grade. Mitered for gables. 4 any lining materials in our prices. Rocklath, 2>

S N L the enkine ransackion ‘ i OUTSIDE MOULDINGS—Furnished where required. Slaster. wallboard and plasterboard are available in ar =
G fter ti T l | h 1€ car was on ou ! DOOR FRAMES-—Cut to fit, lock joint construction lacality at about the same price. We recommend fhat 34

: € hat the car was r | it bundled--ready to assemble you secure your lining materials from your local mason ) &

- | ; INSIDE DOORS—2 panel design highest grade Douglas Fir. contractor. ’ E &

I do et capital of in your adver- Fiush Doors optional at small additional cost. Write for PLASTER CROUNDS—If vou plan to plaster your ::U","e‘ E?

' ' rnitn ‘ prices, tell us when ordering and we ¥ v plaster i

ALl - i preperty so that there 18 OUTSIDE DOORS—Front door Style as illustrated. Rear grounds. Plaster gro nds are wood strips furnished to o

ult to abe ol | vhat we wanted--we knew 1, ) ipor Style No. 8§ nail around all inside door openings and at the base of

3 1 1 + « and | WINDOW FRAMES—Cut to fit, lock joint construction— all walls and partitions as a plaster guide for a correct B
1o different lumber vards anc | wllod-—reacly to assemblé plaster thickness. =

( I h i

: S MO ‘ X
1 ] . a7 T A e T " ~ ant 3T T e wet et TR TR T R S o pm aaT g
eV, (Garmel No. X [ b T s L T Erk s




T o S

{ P!ice Given WE PAY THE
THE ALAMO — Radiantly Modern — O Enclosed FREIGHT

(Over fortv-seven vears’ experience in keeping

abreast of the desires and needs of American home builders are summed
Alamo which will be one of the leaders in our new designs. The exterior lines are splendidly propor-
harmony with the hip roof and moderately styled projecting eaves. Note the large scenic window with
i o- ¥3274 | side lights which harmonize with the horizontal window
) lights in all other windows. The outside walls are fin-
ished with the newest development—long-lived red
cedar shingles, grooved and etched to resemble the
ique “‘hand-rived shakes” which are already dip-
stained when vou receive them. They, therefore, do
not require the expense of painting These shingles
» in four shades
nteresting floor p

the

an

s are shown for the Alamo,

o W one you choose will result in the identical
: -unee shown in our attractive picture above. The
"=I i vk in front is not part of the foundation and

hout detriment to the appearance
ddin home. Write for specifications

U107,

SOLD BY THE GOLDEN
RULE FOR FORTY - SEVEN YEARS

READ o

PAGES R
2 55 |
3 58
54 59
62 !

PFLAN No. 1

o | crrenrg B BEO LM ]

28 -0"

THE REDWOOD—ASs New, Modern and Fresh as Tomorrow's Sunrise

1f vou made a trip through New England these days. you um{;d discover the mcr_ea_lsmgVgx»p’rultjﬂl‘i.en;hl{i:_ :i];.! lt;:s:}e
decorative schemes for both new and old houses—the dark red body paint v.uthL pure w hite tr:rg'. 1((:15-1’;1( hanrm ek
wood above. Of course you may have any colors that you prefer. Ali_ihre_e _n.an:'herde _artf’a_,}:u o hr:r.i.mr.ﬁ'al
the house may be placed fronting the long way. Large Scenic window is _ln&f)r]?_();‘il'le_ in e}.gx.i‘?. ! L_;WEU%d ,?m_;: Bat
siding and “V' cut ceiling lends an interesting contrast. Write for detail specifications. Prices ¢n enci } 3
22 ¥F

St s ——— ALADDIN'S

o —

| MATCHLESS GUARANTEE

What Induces Us to Supply Such Matchless
Quality? Aladdin believes the modest home mcfﬂi
the same goodness as the mansion. We have nailed
Aladdin Q;.Jalit},' on the highest attainable pinnacle
L and have kept it there. While these are exceli
reasons for the careful. thinking home buver, the
real undebatable reason is summed up in the good-
ness, soundness and the thoroughness ol the quality
of Aladdin Houses. Aladdin’s Guarantee: Satisfac-

A p T AAEAN

AR

S 3857

L2Vrin G MM,
SE = TR LOETT

et tion or your money back.
. 3£ 07 DA o
| . B \ E
1 S JI R it by R
¢ o PN, s ) P
CLO X i \q 1 S
| 31 L= N g oY
> BERNE =2 T N | Sl
P ) Q v v Gst £ 1)
7 v S s lq o _l . <)\
N ‘._ ol B e Q
TN /_— \ l_
) \ \~ N
7o 7e” o
] 1 AMGC &M,
BEH €A F— L IVInNG 8 A, BED M. Z;‘l:o/' f,:;—
g ’ cio L I | } S2OR 00 ~ o 7
~
; A p— St *-x
bscra— ~ i i SE—— e ~.- ‘ ]
! REDWOOD PLAN Ne. 3 EC,H,,,,]
REDWOOD PLAN Mo, 2 [ e e l[ﬁ_:‘_“
[t 37 -




THE NEWPORT—An Original and Arresting Design—Cp, Enclosed

PLAMN Mo

A

Price Given

WE PAY THE

Price List FREIGHT

as lovely as tomorrow's colorful sun-
mple of all that is good
dest home, The usual severity of a plain
he <lizht offset at the right, the porch roof
nds perfectly and protectively into the
<cenic window is well proportioned
Sleft elevation where you find “V" cut
ast to the usual siding by

with dentils. The projecting mul-
picture of originality and charm.
on ornzmental screen door shown
le1 secifications mailed on

< a shining ¢

g

&7 _

ZHL O

"BELOH M
gipos 72 W

PLAMN No, §

Price Given

ROCKPORT— Authentically Cape Cod— %S5

A touch of originality
creation of a bay window, whose project-

4 i

AcrrCrEN

O IAIAN G ,e/v.\

ing cottage type windows harmonize
splendidly with the architectural plan.

itv is given this whole

WE PAY THE
FREIGHT

some design by
LY - i

LN |
£, ik : | Note the good looking Colonial doorwav. ©
%= 3 N LA YOR /S | Write for further information. 8
R A 4
o = > /4
| = B l'——l— _1 : S SR W s =
| ! S
-‘\J o r
READ | § 8£0 ~mM Beo oM. |orniinicemy
LAV i G 2 AN | SIS T PP & L]
AFLF R SAST 1 PAGE _ ]
o R —— 4
| [ 10 el —1
L . - N 47
2~ PLAN No. 2 1_ E
he Rochnort is shown in three plans, each with special features l i AN SR EE
1€ KOoc _\(‘ll-l 18 8l n\\‘;‘. N Lhree plans, L?I( .1 \.i.ii'l qlttna‘._: i .l.l L= \ A ssn @ /?__‘3_.‘./_3;5_
1o recommend it. Large living rooms are a desirabie part of all plans. ‘ | 2:8% 778
each has attractive dining rooms with bedrooms and baths efficiently 1 =
lesioned. Trimmed shutters add balance 1o the windows and con- } il_.»—""‘- -
trast 10 the color scheme. Another noteworthy feature is found in e A .
Lthe pilaste it each corner of the house. : PLA:I?::,’i 2 "‘—'a Py
SOLD BY THE GOLDEN RULE—SATISFACTION OR YOUR MONEY BACK
- RE R OO L. RIS o A study of Aladdin specifications will

= A A PN G -
] FL LT N
2 .
1 = =
—— =
PLAN No, 5

1
|
|
e — |
BLLELE WAY,

\ CAaeacE

R e it

e

oA O™ Y

|y very best. Write for
N

reward vou with the knowledge that no-
where can be found quality to exceed that
which is a part of Aladdin houses.
materials cannot be had for we have used
o the greatest care to seek out and use the

Finer

detail specifications.

BREEZE WAY

lar brecze way
T s car garage are
oted for Plan 5

garage instead of a one

The Plan 5 at the lelt port
nd garage

and GARAGE

rays Lhe ever popu-
This breeze way and
uded in the prce
two-car

La1s

an quotle on @

car if desired




&

i Y

THE DEL

1 L0 ent

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

MAR—UItra Modern—

WE PAY THE
FREIGHT

THE SANTA

Lo = S —— ——

B A RBA RA— Aurresting Contrasts

A S TCHHEN
LGS

Price Given
—— On Enclosed
Price List

An Exterior of WE PAY THE

FREIGHT

Almost dramatic in its har-
mony of blending colors, and con-
trasting exterior wall materials,

1 this latest Aladdin by our design-

this exquisitely beautiful and refreshingly modern home —newly conceived and planned by
hove merits a thorough study of its many engaging features. Contrast is achieved in the
cut ceiling, fronting and next to the front door. The entrance is pmleéted by the main
c-3m, supporting column graces the approach. Note that the mullioned bedroom windows
i d and liu’i})_]'(‘ wall space underr.eath them. A graceful hoed of appropriate design 3rnl
ce. Write us for detail specifications and further information. - . =

ers will take a leading place
again in 1953. It is distinctively
different in many ways. The cov-
ered front entrance pleasantly
merges with the protected garage
entrance. V" Cut ceiling on
front wall breaks, in an interest-

P P
233" S5-57

£2M

. T ing fashion, from the Cedar
: CEAENT | i O T .
= el B AN shake” Shingles which enclose

" PLAN NO. 1

the living room. A metal post

l = e e graces the approach, while a

m | = — L sturdy chimney completes the picture.
e 3 \—‘ ' Both plans s.ho.\%.-'n here inc]_udv three
- lacsenBR S S 20 bedrooms, and in each especially large

A e

'n | living rooms with ample wall space.
The larger plan No. 1 includes, be-
sides the bath, a “Powder Room’. De-
tail specifications and further infor-

e

DEL M A

#PLAN No. 1

DELMAR PLAN Mo 3

better homes at less cost.
Parkway

CELMAR I?LAN Ma 9 DELMAR PLAM M

Mzr. J. A. B., Akron, Ohio

- = B o s Phgies mation about the Santa Barbara will
e 7 o s gladly se ) vou on request.
, i_...- gt ] I " ; = be gladly sent to you on req
| OD HOUSES
S e )
e 2 e S | NEVER GROW OLD
. : o i | e = We' 11 pl i with home and
| - ere very we ]1 eased wili our nome &
A y )

l , PLANNO.2 J JJ4 people who come to see us are surprised when
; ! ‘ i we tell them this is an Aladdin readi-cut home.
! R o ‘ BUILT HOME IN THREE MONTHS I had built 2 other .-\izg(k}m 'niunv; to sell, but this 1s the

F5ae Al We are a well catistied Aladdin homeowner and have first one we've been privileged to ive 1n
\ | o ‘ G é i - AL mplete the se ar
e St - m | fecommended vour readi-cut houses to everyone who has We had ample material to umphy the hm} ¢ a 1('1 tl e
" | een otir Palomar No. 1. : cost was far below the ;;mrk\-{ value, 1 did H%’h“hE of t.m
’ I'le ones who have seen it can hardly believe we put work myself and can \_‘JIEE'U" say tl.ml‘ we have less than
100 @ | . it up in three months and that we did most of the work $11,500 invested counting ull the syLeRs, d still believe
34 3.0 o e reasmempmn £ = i S BEL N | ourselves, The materials are of the highest quality and I've always talked Aladdin homes and st IR
R e ] MATAR S ' will last for years to come ) they're the answer for the working class of peopie 10 have

Sept. 18, 1957 Mr. & Mrs. E. C. F., Richlandtown, Pa.

41




N Good Howses
| 7 imaa

How Wi.L My New ALADDIN HOME Look
35 Years—40 Years—45 Years FRom Now?

ALADDIN Presents here Photographic

Proofs Covering The Past 45 Years: That

ALADDIN HOUSES Survive the Ravages of Time
WHAT [ A GOOD HOUSE? Deekwvmbiine s Gliats

ITY. You have a right to expect
that the excellence of the design, construction AND materials in the new home you build will stand up
for generations. ALADDIN DESIGN and CONSTRUCTION DETAILS insure such permanence, and
will meet practically all of the most stringent building codes. The QUA LITY of our lumber and other
materials cannot be exceeded ANYWHERE BY ANYONE. All framing lumber is guaranteed to be
thoroughly air dried. All exposed lumber inside and outside of your house will be kiln dried, clear and
free from knots or other defects. Qur hardware, paints and varnishes are of top quality. Aladdin houses
will qualify under the statement that “GOOD HOUSES NEVER GROW OLD."

7 - » [ i

i R BT e,

The above photograph at the left shows the Sovereign Brothers' father “parked” with
his driving horse and cutter in front of the Aladdin Home of (),‘I‘,. Sovereign in the
winter of 1910. Picture at right was taken in the summer of 1952—43 years old.

By ., e : Read What They
SAY ABOUT

ALADDIN HOUSES
IN

ENGLAND

“Birmingham, England

The Aladdin Co.,
Bay City, Mich., US.A,,

e

I
}
g
i
:
:
§
&

’-4'"/'-_"

Gentlemen:
Many thanks for your letter of the
25th of August. We are pleased to 1n-
form you that of the 200 ‘Amddm
Houses vou supplied to this Company
in 1017. 199 still exist. one ol them
having been damzmgti by fire many
vears ago. They are mn very good con-
dition and will last for many more
vears.
Photographs are enclosed w hich may
be of interest.

Yours faithfully.

THE AUSTIN MOTOR o

by A. Winklis, Secretary

At the leit is a street scene in Birming-
ham. England, showing a group ol the
houses mentioned in the above letter.

Built 45 Years Ago—Above Photographed—1952 Built 40 Years Ago. PHOTOGRAPHED 1952 ALADDIN STYLE

’ .‘_"('e_'i . "‘*b.;n‘ & : %--—, *.— :“; 3 '%; 1 - ; : “VILLA..

> ik 1 ¢ & 4 This Aladdin Home. at
: ] 1 the right. known as the

/ “Villa," was ordered and
built in 1916 by a {ormer

Governor {and now Sen :
| ator) of a Southern State

This Governor's Mansion!

18 still occupied by the
senator, A duphcate ol
this  Aladdin Home was
built in Tokyo, Japan in

: | 1920 sind survived Japan's

reatest earthgquake un

P

Built 40 Years Ago— Above Phetographed 1952  Built 35 Years Ago— Above Photographed 1‘?52 cathed in 1922,




Price Given WE PAY

| ] — On Enclosed THE

| i s —— THE BRENTWOOD — One of ALADDIN S Newest— %05 FREIGHT

| | THE LEXINGTON — Adapted from Colonial Times — G Enclored ~ rreicHr Approached rom any side. here is a home of impressive beauty. Our designers were Jospited oy b i
e ecent-day home builders for well-proportioned dignity—with simple embellishment. The gabled projection :

| g lkine . S ’ presen ) leasant break in both the front wall and the otherwise plainness of an unbroken roof. Note the

| — = 2 e .
! . = —— J The traditional simplicity and eco 1)(),(!;1;'(._)‘].?'\‘:.;l;&“ﬁ{} I‘I:(mt which afford protection to the front entrance door. And the living room is beautiful with an
1 Jpe— T-- . o omy of early New England settlers i gl‘tz(mfilnnﬁ‘.!v large Scenic window. Four plans are shown. one of two bedrooms and tw% to‘f tg{egd}_)edﬁmm;,iaqric}i] :\?; ;;&;
— ==t — spired ' the architectural plans o four bedrooms. Ample space is a‘—a-'lz-lm‘? = thglgim-hen o H!ai?d['r::rrafrijr“?;f t&ilg}ede vJ;\glh E‘i.\-'ri!ir:: frr»;rri?)ffi?‘i'ati"“*-
P | = designs of their rugged homes. Colonia brick veneer and priced without siding; we will quote price lor siding Fopion * :
.y H '
N Lo (97 homes are still sturdy and remain s
L LAY [ = sound as when built two hundred of R 41 |
. :; b r/ T e years ago. f‘f\laddin (Ies:igr1e|'s hav = = __ - 5 vl 1
' S E ekt g N _ truth {Lill_\ lollo\\.ed the functional form \ = ‘
9 Ny - g whi -n}cr_nrporalmg1he modern feature o EBE errcmang orvine BED 2.
o —a | of scenic window and attached garage £ = p : P R =i SEET SIS
N | Two plans are presented for youg | __ o i
n Y, choice, one with two bedrooms and ongf | |. o ERE oo
AEo 4 LIVING £ < with three bedrooms. There is amplif o L= r‘)“ .
> 2B YT = % reason to believe that the high quality | AL D ‘“:,i 4 g
of all Aladdin materials will give a lifgf " "__T L IVINE M. l | y e i >0:0% /35
to vour Aladdin home comparable 0 &t /35T | Pt (e [
1 - e | that of the first Colonial homes. If you £ 4 ppddnd ‘ 3 = :
S desire to finish off the sucond floor for ‘ 2 e I_J_ I - T
TR Z2Oio=AO" Ll 1 WO bedrooms and bat}}. write us [n‘r ] e - U L == S
_ e - — pm plans  and nrices.. erte‘ f.or dt:.mﬂ =137 ) V== e
— [ —— specitientions and further information. BRENIWO_C_JD . ;_/,‘,“;.- / BRENTWOOD Mo. 8 &//.3 7

-
. I L S#E-07 i
A2 A =
o = -
- SO0 R h g -
> ‘ BED M. -Ae:o A2 AN A’:‘/fc‘d{h{(i);-r’/#'s |
§ : i ! s IO sS" PO s T 23107 S5 {
PBoo- Y7~ L dog 1 ) |
Lo BT — :c'
3
U]
] Z7 I NC M s !
LIVING A G A L Q DA A il
(-' = 2 o ‘ 73 ™ E AL T ~ d . "‘ ‘
Phmupait u
.. r v e : .-‘"—Ja }
(l}:ﬂo‘i;’: .; r;f = l '/ BRENTWOOD No. 5 - f &
- S ' ; Aladdin Dining Room } BRENTWOOD No. 4 J47/
v In Full Color !l -




ALADDIN “& GARAGES

STANDARD No. 5—12" x 22 SQVEREIGN No. 512" x 22’
STANDARD No. 6 20" x 22 SOVEREIGN No. 6 20" x 22
STANDARD Ng. 7 16" x 2% SOVEREIGN No, 716" x 22'

G A R A G E S Our garages are manufactured
in three sizes onlv—12" x 22
for one car. 20 x 22’ for two cars, and then we have a
combination storage and one-car garage 16’ x 22’, which
is commonly known as the car and one-half garage. You
have available space for work bench, garden tools, etc. of
approximately 4" x 22, You will find this space very use-
ful in vour garage. Garaces are priced in double construc-
tion. that is. with 2 x 47 studding. wall sheathing, building
paper and siding or shake shingles to match the exterior
of vour home. We nish the complete materials except
the concrete slab floor. In the 167 x 22 garage we provide
ey o 5 T i 1 :nt window at the {ront of the storage
SUBURBAMN Mo, 519" x 8¢’ portion with cer box. which adds to the attractiveness
SUBURBAN No. 620" x 29’ C : rarage doors are provided as Price Given
WE PAY THE

SUBURBAN Ne. 716 x 22' e : ; : .
S ages stpardtely. THE SHELBURNE——Fascmatmg in Detail On Enclosed FREIGHT

ool
(I N : - -
The Shelburne was first erected in Bay City and opened to the public

4 BUILD YOUR 3 _
=} i : e — 1 by Aladdin as a Model Home. Public appro -al was instant and unam-
BU H—D IT YOUR SE LF ?GWN HOME W E PAY THE FREI GHT = T t:’?ﬁ‘t‘.ﬁl ;(rld“:‘n;li’;lne‘cidti;e L"ﬂ:’:'; }s:df:‘]‘,;nif?s)l' r-"l‘;_l; (;:';tm::\;}:q!‘t ?;]n!n({i‘l:i]{‘]d
L3 R { |  along uitra modern lines. strong colors and contrast in the chimney.

enlivening the picture from the approach. An intriguing front door,

—

i
i
BED Tl UIVET] m ppro L ; *
/»: [ | with circle top and embellished with large antique _namm&‘red'l‘,mm‘s
A 1 adds distinction to the entrance. The No. 1 Plan is priced with two A
U LlTy lS EMEMBERED y large bedrooms and bath on second floor making this a three-bedroom
csvinve 2~ ) |7 home. In Plan Mo 2 . _ gorer ] :
LO 3 S A }3 vou will note that an | e
NG AFTER PR‘CE ‘S FORGOTTEN { enclosed stair leads to
g | second floor from hall. \
A1l exposed lumber both inside and out in every . VoI A ‘ i We have priced the | 250 £
z = . . - « S | MNat In _1“ ine i i Fa D
Aladdin house is clear and free from knots or | Plan No. including I
Toor il of . " a1t c A —] enclosed stairway to [y
other defects—and i= kiln dried. {)ﬂ \ - a0 cecond floor and a sub- S
1 \v & ! { %
s " : . : ; 3 N s floor making a large o
Fhe framing lumber (dimension) and sheathing / ‘il‘{'}l?""TU\‘"l'h 5ol . We !
g 1= free from any defects that miight impair its ’\\njyjﬁﬁpxi e will be glad to quote a8  \giszoms™ N _ 7iS st
pe 1 H ‘ S rice » upstairs » L
strength aned s thoroughlsy tir Dried and Sca- ,,ur}llo;,\;‘l /! SHELBURMNE MNo. 1—FIRST FLOOR PLAN 1“ 3:; }:1121 '.]lit\.lif“:.‘ in | =y TR l
. 3 | - mrmsned as e nn 3 St =
soned. o the second floor plan, . __'_"_L w
g or the upstairs can be 5 I v__‘i i
l = finished off at any time |
SURPRISED AT SUCH HIGH QUALITY i Y in the future when it is |. |
April 28, 14 | I convenient for you to SHELBURNE No. 2—FIRST FLOOR PLAN
3 L 1. 1 | g do so. This gives you a
hi 2 house. | . chance to convert a l le_l
ks 1 i HBEo 2 ooy . | two-bedroom home in- |f O |
v z Ben oM, | ; = | Y. -y LM |
1 ' £ e tie S5 sipa A3 | to a four-bedroom A€My poerre i [
: ; ' ! ] : home when conditions STy R0 1. iy s 9 |
‘ : r £ ‘ : | | require additional l
Bk 1 B I | - rooms. Write for speci-
AWARDS OF QUALITY SHELBURNE Mo, 1—SECOND FLOOR PLAN fications in detail SHELBURNE No, 3—SECOND FLOOR PLAN

47




J

)
J,

o)

Fhe Brnist = pmbx

PLAN A

THE BRISTOL-—BrEHiantIy Modern American

Price Given
On Enclosed
Price List

WEPAY
THE
FREIGHT

nd the bay window in the dining
- designed with dentils. This
¢lcome to those who enter
convenience and economy

{ the ultra modern American
are of the needs of the average

GRAYSTONE—

L‘.ﬂ;L/'/r
LG e B M
20 T ST BT
it

FOR ANOTHER PLAN ON THE
BRISTOL SEE PAGE 51.

2 M,

¥ BED
T‘ S30% 9177
il
. | I

'r l‘
PLAN B

|eararrr |

&= & |

PLAN No. 1

RENT MONEY
NEVER RETURNS

DESIGNED FOR

Aladdin designers have
created this charming home
for those who appreciate the
best in modern design.
Notice the nice contrast
in the “V” cut
ceiling at front of living
room. Notice also the mod-

achieved

ern ornamental metal col-
which the
projecting roof and which
in turn protects the en-
trance way. This is modern

umn supports

design applied with com-
mon sense—even the mul-
lioned windows in the bed-
room are high enough to
permit the use of the wall
space beneath for furniture.
Aladdin has built its repu-
tation on both high quality
of materials and good de-
sign. Two interesting plans
are shown here, both of
which are designed to per-
mit building of either on
narrow lot, yet each will be
equally attractive when fac-
ing the long way on your
lot. Write today for detail
specifications on this fine
home.

19

NARROW LOT

Price Given
—— On Enclosed
Price List

A WE PAY THE

FREIGHT

-

)

B e |

BEO M l
15 g2 |

1 DINING BM

% VALY Q
3
| |
REaRN (-
- o |
. |
CEMENT
&aet [\ |
: \ LIVING B 1
m— Vi iay i B
PLAN No. 2

&~

7eq7
SPENT NO MONEY ONLABOR

To date we have spent no money on
labor-—even on digging the basement.
Tnree of us building our own homes have
exchanged labor, and my father who 13
63 helped for a few weeks last suminer.
Complete cost of house alone—$9500.00.
May 9, 1952 Magnolia

G.AM., Willoughby, Ohio




Optional Materials and Equipment

SH'NGLES Instead of wood siding for the outside

walls we can furnish artistic shingles of
long-lived red cedar grooved and etched to resemble the
antique shakes as illustrated on page 36 and also on page
56. The shingles are laid at a wide exposure with a double
thickness at the butt. You have your choice of either
siding or these shingles at no difference in price. Shingles
come in Green, Gray, Burgundy, Brown, or White.

ARCHES We include in the price for each home square

cased openings or materials to build a curved
plastered arch where arch openings are shown in the floor
plan. We will furnish either type with your home. If you
use dry wall for the interior. such as plaster board or wall
board, we will furnish square cased arches as the curved
arches can be used only when you plaster the interior.
Specify the kind you want.

CELLAR W|NDOWS We can furnish a complete

cellar window unit already
assembled with hardware in place, including glazed sash
and the cellar window screen. for either a 2 block high
opening or a 3 block high opening. For either cellar window
leave the foundation wall opening 321" wide. It is not
necessary that the windows be shipped before the house
as they can easily be set in the foundation wall when your
materials arrive. Write for prices.

OAK FLOORING “Select” ovak flooring can be

; ) furnished in any or all rooms of
any Aladdin home. i wanted, write us for prices and state
in what rooms you will wish to use the oak flooring.

KITCHEN CABINETS Hkitchen cabinets can be fur-

nished in accordance with
catalog floor plan lavouts. These kitchen cabinets are
shipped to you direct and are complete—{ully enameled
(white) outside and inside. or if yvou prefer, natural finish
: ste on a natural Birch cabinet. Doors are hung,
rictior tches applied, door and drawers prepared for
i cabinets are finished in mar-resisting, high
lustre white enamel or varnished natural. Sece pages 33
and 64, Write for prices.

FOUNDATION PLANS A foundation plan for

the home of your se-
lection will be mailed you complete with instructions for
laying out the foundation wall upon receipt of a deposit
of $5.00. Be sure to get the foundation plan for your home
hefore starting vour foundation wall.

PRICES QUOTED ON ABOVE ITEMS
ARE FOR SHIPMENT ONLY WITH YOUR HOUSE

VISIT US AT BAY CITY

You are cordially invited to visit us at our Bay City

ited at Fourth and Washington, across from the
v Post Office. We will be proud to show you through
Idin Mills where you can inspect our lumber and
o= being manufactured, We can also show you
of the many Aladdin Homes built in Bay City.

Wi

1l

NDOWS

e of a better light in the 1

som and of course they add to the
place of any sin ]

) - (mullion) window and is avail-
: - 8 15 supplied in one size ) ¥i'0”. The scenic window No. 10
s tllustrated on page 20, It is divided slve lights. Style No. 9 which is 7/x6' is
m page 37, Our No, 9 and No. 10 scenie windows are shipped Lnocked down, ready to
for prices on window changes. These windows are not sold separately from our houses
in plan and illustration. J ’

T

W hat ALADDIN’S “Know How"' Means To You

When you send in your order for an Aladdin House, the one purchase eliminates
the complicated problem of your trying to figure out the number of pounds of each
of the ten different sizes of nails used in the construction of a house. Also number of
feet of 2x10’s, 2x8’s, 2x6’s, 2x4’s, 2x3’s and 2x2's needed to frame the house. How
many feet of sheathing needed for sub-floor, walls and roof. How much siding to buy.
How much finish flooring. How many rolls of building paper, how many squares of
shingles for the roof. How many doors and windows of various sizes. How many
gallons of paint, stain, varnish and turpentine. In fact, there are dozens of other
items to think about, such as base mold, base shoe, closet shelving, matched ceiling
for under eaves, cellar stairs, lock sets, hinges, sash lifts, door bumpers, etc., unless
you buy and build the modern way, The Aladdin Readi-Cut Way. Then there is
;mly one purchase that brings you all these materials in the proper amounts and
guaranteed to complete your home. NO WASTE, NO OVER-BUYING ON SOME
MATERIALS AND UNDER-BUYING ON OTHERS. OUR “KNOW HOW”
WILL SAVE YOU MONEY, TIME AND WORRY.

k,_ﬁ S0 —

iehen

Il =% s restesdhomnvinve 2ri} B£L 24
=

THE BRISTOL

Shown here at the right is an additional floor plan for

rencace |
the Bristol. This plan arrangement gives access 0 the Lstoe | 7T
attic and provides additional space for bedrooms. We do == S

not include any materials to finish off the attic but do BRISTOL "C"

provide the atiic stair as shown. Other plans ol Bristol
shown on page I8

THE BRENTWOOD

In order to give you an idea
of the attractiveness of the
Brentwood in siding, we show a
photograph of it with this par-
ticular exterior treatment. The
Brentwood is regularly priced
for a brick veneer exterior but
we will gladly quote on furnish-
ing siding, giving you an exteri-
or as illustrated at the left.
Write us for prices on the siding.




| I —— i RPLSAT i,

Price Given

THE JASMINE —Home of Comfort— OpErcleses

WE PAY THE
FREIGHT

— 30-0 < P Fo-oo ._.4_‘_|
— I i g
Q l i \_/ | \: .
) e B el
ey % e
Eos ﬁ e £s7 FET

 Smm——

- = 1
[~ Vool :
5 ‘» i

'

=

SadR o
YOURSELF *

i
1
i

BEL L

L INVING LA 1
Pt P B

VA I Ve

;_ Ir, "'.1 .‘(qrm = 4.__5
PLAN N = o
FLAR o, FLAN No. 2
A
v : personal investment of your lifetime. To have at
. nced i planning, creating and advising you when you build
______ even yea pent in this work—is a priceless
I'he C i . ] : " ; -
j has had wide acceptance by homebuilders. You will be proud of
( 10 1 - 1 e ' .
tudy of it e and confidence in any surroundings. A careful
stud ( 1 r1or a 11 e reanTy t by A sl s g w
Arricie wral _ €T ‘ ¢ | word 1 comfort, convenience and efficiency.
Aalnple yace and ¢ 5 venlilation 1 T e b : s :
ation | n accomplished in every room. Note that it in-

s shown :

SOLD BY THE GOLDEN RULE FOR FORTY-SEVEN YEARS

{ two P

THE INGLEWOOD —Happily Proportioned and Gay'—g;';i:f:?i%z:"

Here iz a home that will gladden the hearts of those who are looking for a modest, compact
home. Its exterior features are thoroughly up-to-date, presenting an extended and large Scenic
window with modern front entrance and door. The two floor plans below speak eloquently for
themselves. Should vou plan to do considerable work on the erection vou will have a sound and
lasting investment at a great saving in cost. All materials going into the Inglewood are of the
same fine quality—the very best—that is furnished for our largest houses. Write us about your
choice of plan and receive complete specifications.

..y ey . A - = 4 o N o -_]:

T_ ...... — S — —— g _

i . SAVE sl =

5 /W ﬁ.-n.ﬂfv WASTE /—"3 w d O,

< &ioigisTl| Al s 1e

e e : [ »~ Tl }\I

e - el U SAVE TIME e
Wz <7 A BEO LN SAVE Ay z
| ostas | wmire MONEY o

L

INGLEWOOD - | PLAN Ne. 3

Fér2-

ALADDIN GIVES REAL VALUE

k on my El Paso No. 1 home. I

PLAN No, 2

D

LUMBER GRADE—THE FINEST

well satisfied with our home and have had
[he results were good and most of
them were surprised that the cost was so small. While we
were building 1t, o (riend came to visit us. He is a lumber
grader in a mill in Enumclaw, Washington—He said
that there wasn't a sinule piece of lumber that wouldn't
grade as the finest  which made us feel very good.

INGLEWOOD G o

On Oct. 9th I began wor

decided to wait until my hor
nts of praise or otherwise. As

plans

We are ver

MARYIDEQ ne was practically completed

ook
before making my stateme
for the latter, everything worked out just as your
it is really hard to figure just how

specified. As for praise,
your company can give so much va
March 20, 1952. Mr. F.EH,,

lue for cne’s money.
- r +hard Park, N. Y.
Kramer, North Dakota Orchard Park, Y

Decemben 21, 1951 E.C.N.

ZEIO"




THE LANDLORD'S HOUR

Stand up, my friend, and let me see

If vou measure up to what a man should be,
When vou sing the words ol liberty

“The home of the brave, the land of the free.”

How much land do vou really own
That is vours in fee or helpful loan,
Whose ownership is clearly known
And the world acknowledges vou all alone?

Where's the home of which you sing?

Let's see the deed to this valuable thing.
There's nothing surpasses the ring

Of pride—"'This is my home, where I am king."”

You hire it by the month, you say,
Giving the landlord a fifth of your pay,
Working two hours in every day
To buy twenty-four hours’ occupancy?

Waiting but the command to go,
Mere subject to vour income’s ebb and flow;
Slave to your master's “Yes and “No",
“Home"" but a subterfuge, an empty show!

Arouse, stand up, nourish vour pride!
A man's not a man unless he has tried
To own his own home and fireside.
Have vou a will?—Resolve to act

decide!

' HOME OWNERSHIP IS THE

BEST INVESTMENT e
; hi “; . s "
h HOW RENT MONEY COUNTS UP
Rent In In In

Per Ten Fifteen Twenty

Month Years Y ears Years
The . . ) ) S30 $4745.04 S 8379.27 $13242.78
richt shows what re moeunts t §32 $35061.38 $ 8937.89 $14125.63
I TS Wit it t mn ( 333 “'T"_“:’l‘).‘H $ 9217.80 | $14567.86
? $35 $5535.88 5 D775.82 815449.81
il S0 $6326.32 £11172.88 $17637.04
< 5() STO0RK, 10 $13965.46 $22071.30

THE HOUSE
YOU BUILD TODAY

The Aladdin House
vou build today will
last your lifetime and
the lifetimes of vour
second and third gen-
erations—your chil-
dren and your chil-
dren’s children. How
true this is you will
find proved in many
of Aladdin's custom-
cre’ letters in the pre-
ceding pages. Com-
plete names and ad-
dresses of any of them
will be furnished on
request,

Rent Money

never returns

Rent
Receipts

——————————

HERE'S HOW
YOUR

ALADDIN HOUSE | '

SHIFHES fi—

The “Phantom’’ railroad box car pictured
below illustrates graphically, by its contents, the
manner in which you will receive your Aladdin
house. The greatest of care is used by our load-
ing crews, following a detail plan, to insure
against damage in shipping. A skilled emplovee
stands at the car door to check off every item
against our shipping list. The studding, rafters,
joists and sheathing are loaded first at the bot-
tom of the car, with the flooring, finish lumber
and other parts of the house, as listed on the hill
of material on Page 35, carefully dispersed and
braced at the top. While the cubic contents of
this loaded Brentwood No. 2 and garage occupy
only 1920 cubic feet. when erected the house
contains 13.392 cubic feet of staunchly built
floors, walls, ceilings and roof. And remember .
that our unlimited guarantee of sufficient quan-
tities and safe arrival of every item protects you

Hay

PEOPLES NATIONAL DBaNK

Bay Cr1y MICHIGAN

The letter above fully exploins our business reputation and ability to
tulfill our obligations. We refer you lo your own leca] bank or Dun and

l.'()n]]')lt" el Y. Brodsireet’s for further reference as fo cur financial responsibility.
WINDOW AND DOORS AND CELLAR SCENIC OVERHEAD BUNDLED
DOOR FRAMES WINDOWS SJTAIR WINDOW GARP'\QE DOORS _BRIDGING
SIDING FLASHING
HARDWARE
NAILS
" SN S S0 PAINT
S TN : P e, = SN0 I v (TERED
MITERED—— : SRR . T : GABLESTUDS
GABLE :

FINISH

SHEATHING FLOORING

ASPHALT —
ROOF SHINGLES

SHEATHING CUT
TO FIT FOR ROOF,
WALLS AND FLOOR

FLOOR JOIST -
CEILING JOIST
STUDDING AND PLATES

\.).]




-
aied a4 R
- Py

A

e

Price Given
THE EL PA SO —Expresses the New Look — %55 VERAGHT

The El Paso expresses the “New Look” in currently changing type of American home design.
Expanded frontage moderately following the ranch house plan, it also achieves distinct individ-
uality. Observation of recently built fine homes will disclose the present popularity of hip roof
as illustrated above. Resale value in the home is an important factor and this is insured by good
appearance, good plan and highest quality. The exterior walls are shown with our long-lived
Red Cedar Shingles, grooved and etched to resemble t}]1e_ jmtiqug “hand-rived shakes’. }’]i;hey

e _ pres are laid at wide exposure for greatest beau-
et — = ty. This new method of laying shingles

Price Given | e — 4 . i ; ; k
WE PAY THE T / ] double thickness gives maximum insulation.
—— On Enclosed i = .
e W and Modern Priie Lig FREIGHT ¥ B— ! You may have your choice of several soft,
way molures f 1 shingles soften the rity of plain white walls. e e - j pleasing colors. W1def51dmg will be fur-
is an reourse of unstained cedar i : : nished if preferred. We show below Plan
gt vehe, O e a5 T | sreasoe b 15 One having garage attached as shown in
e S i s :g;’;‘;‘g;g;:t comsere N the above photograph. Plans Three and
E: = - - s 4| Five do not have garage attached. You
] = ) may select the particular garage that will
, meet your requirements on page 46. Send
- for detail specifications for the plan of
Firvis ; : o S your choice.
()| caeace > o (e RENT MONEY NEVER RETURNS
R eciacd R B S— Y
2 S s g e _sozor ————
E PR L o / | i . £O-O S il e
! i, L_ | P | T —
LAR 4 4 | |conic.es ,,
Pt = i .a?. c BEL B 3 ot ¥ = ! | DINING
) -t . o i it L | |{rovoiizs
& <0 : 5 . ;
Qg A+ a NAaLL —
" Bt 4 Y i J S i
72 ? o ! 9 i
Wy T A | L AL A2 AN
T SN > 5| Beo om BED &M
: ./-" = | LA ; OO/ S it Y]
GALAGE Q et i . j = é/p/’
N tes I = S .
oy Ve s M -
& lia 3 Z" L -
: l |
t | !
1 — _J_ PR — ) AN ey L7 Y LL—‘ —
PLAMN 5 . - = =

o




PAY YOURSELF THOSE HIGH WAGES

, can put in on the construction of vour Aladdin home means a saving to you
{ 00 per hour on its cost. That means a SAVING of from $15.00 to $18.00 for
a work on it! **** Depending on the size of the house, the carpenter work sums u
hundred ! hundred hours. WITH \i()HI OF THE SKILLED

hours to \\\ll\t
\DY PERFORMED. when vou receive \um Aladdin Readi-Cut, what an oppor-
vt ¢ to bring down the cost of your new home to practically a pre-war level. Our
( , \structions cover everything from

f 1
Ofll

LA E‘\H[\ \l 'l\‘i

he foundation up, so you can save any part
i

SHOWING SAVINGS IN LABOR BY THE READI-CUT SYSTEM

cture at Hu- left shows how the lumber in vour
suse will be cut to fit in our mill and ready to
. when vou receive it. Figure 1 shows jdLI\
re and bevel at upper end. Figure 2
-+ end of rool sheathing. Figure 3 shows
afters. Figure 4 shows mitre cut on end

» 5 shows mitre on end of rafters,
on joists bridging. Wall plates,
wall sheathing, wall and parti-
r materials are also accurately
hs. each piece also marked
1. An Aladdin Readi-Cut house is
3o i il\\I RUCTION AND MA-

ritect planned and contractor
yany's forty-seven years
tegrity and fair dealing

LUMBER MUST BE DRY

lese all lumber is dry. Dry
It as IlIﬁ. _shrunk—prevents

I-holding qualities; more
stiffer. Aladdin gets

: ughly dry before being
We gu « complete satisfaction or

ALADDIN HOUSES ARE
NOT “PREFABRICATED”

A|addm s 47 Years Service

Modular Principle

ago (one

nplete house).

Ar's af
!
{ o Supp i\::l_\'
ides o ver and
1 vears
v
Pl 1}
: 1CE ) ycondi
’ T e saus-
idcin F1om Builders

Aladdin has

ptnr,lir_'v_rf ihc’_ (Jnlrlc‘l\ Ru|c‘ n B.,c ness ;Or 47 Years

How THE ALADDIN
READI-CUT SYSTEM
SAVES YOU MONEY
BY GETTING 20 FT.
oF LUMBER FROM

oz
L 16 FT. BOARD <

THE CARPENTER USU-
ALLY TAKES AN EIGHT-—
FOOT BOARD, A SIX~
FOOT BOARD, A FOUR-~
FOOT BOARD AND A
TWO~FOOT BOARD AND
CUTS THEM THIS WAY .

An Aladdin Readi-cut Home
caves you from twenty tothirty
percent in yout Jabor bill be-

THE CARPEMNTER RE-
QUIRES TWENTY FEET
OF LUMBER FOR THE J0B.

cause the carpenter does not

have to spend hist ime working

TO CUT THE SHEATHING FOR THIS GABLE!

put the construction details ALADDIN TAKES A SIXTEEN-

1 T s FOOT BOARD, CUTS IT THIS 1’*—'—_ 6-0" — 4-0

and cut all the lumber by hand. WAY, AND GETS TWENTY FEET OF LUMBER AT THE cosT of SixTEEN FEET-AND YQU GET
3 - THE SAVING. 12l j :

Our i'()TEI%'I;wi'lt_f drawings give T 6 O e

A 20

him construction details that s .
have been proven the best over \\\\

a period of forty-seven years.

REMEMBER THE LUMBER THATS
AS THE LUMBER THAT’S U

Efficient Planning
Saves Your Money

true of home building.

Aladdir
above draw
and what 11

ALADDIN System Gives e

ilders
forty-seven years?
You [\\0\\
e will be no shortage of mater 1als )
more materals th Il be used and that vou will save ne 11 ice n!:
You KNOW you will receive high grade lumber, millwork. hardwar
Aladdin CLLR'] H‘H,l) erials. You KNOW l\w\ﬂu g will be on I3
when you want it —al one shipment and all 1
And vou KNOW in advance what your house wi i1l look like and what it wiil
be in every wity.
KNOWING vives vou control—mastery of your money, of materials, of
labor and of RIZSULTS

give you a very cle:
ng to vou in dollar saving.

Control Over Your Costs

VOUL. You KRNOW the

Quick Shipment

- regular home in this catalog within ten days to two
ve vour order. The average ume required fot delivery
1 three to five days. We prefer to be given a
convenient to vou. All homes are shipped comt
at one time a4 sealed box car from our mill. Before vou start your
foundation 4 deposit of $5.00 for a plan and 1 \structions for laying
out your foundation

weeks alter we re
alter leaving t
little more time 1l

L{‘

AL \l)l)l\ Service

You receive a scientifi
home: the bhenelir ol

v designed home; a scien ‘tifically manufactur ed
nower. thousands of times greater than your

own. You receive Lhe saleguards of our experience. Y ou are guarded against
costly extras. You have our help in keeping costs down. You save n
dave’ time. You save costly waste. You receive evel \“\nw complete 107

‘ You know exactly what you house will look
like when commleted. You save all architectural fees. You are assured
prompt shipment and quick erection. You receive a bona-fide guarantee ol
complete satisfaction

viour Liome im ong shinment

Waste can and does influence the cost of evervthing vou buy. This is e

Waste consumes vour dollars and gives no
that the Readi-cut System will save about $1¢

vou that the Readi-cut System will save you about $30 out
i understanding of the amazing economies of the Aladdin Readi-cut System

ve these profits, like thous
¢ through The Aladdin (-m;;mn for the past

‘ﬂ Jd\ ance what the materials fo
{ O]! 21,

Yon
-.h-n:l ends’” that are wasted hx the o

WASTED COSTS JUST AS MUCH
SED. ALADDIN SAVES 18% LU MBER WASTE.

1ally

g in return. Aladdin proves to you
of each 3100 on your lumber costs.

of each $100 labor cost A study of the

wds of other home-

W IE! \(x-t
ving for
\-.-1ern

-our house
| not be |

1 }\\U“ vou

WASTE! WASTE!

s Ty

The above actual ph nm.;m'ﬂ' shows
the (\t!\n‘;mm waste of good lumber.
The 2x6 rafters projecting over
walls will have to Ix' sawed off to have
a one foot projection for eaves. The
builder will have wasted and thrown
in the scrap pile 160 board feet of good
lumber, worth at retail at least $20.00.

ALADDIN READI-CUT
SYSTEM SAVES
18% WASIE

i




SCENIC WINDOWS | SELECTING YOUR
pacqu, the e e’ ol COLOR SCHEME

properly describes their function than

“!’1(511;1-" windows, we have adopted It is usual first, to select your favorite pri-
‘le,i- former term. A “Picture” window mary color, —red, yeﬂ()w. or blue, or one of its
gives a mental picture of being on the many shades, and combine the general scheme
t.:.u_tenl_v of the home looking in. But a with either adjacent or contrasting colors.
Scenic window reveals a view from An established practice is to utilize vyour
i_}hv inside, looking out. A "*Scenic win- main room color in an amount of about 509,
dow’ brings the outdoors in as part of vour secondary color or tint to the extent of
\(:u ha__w‘n‘.n' and makes the whole world, 3007, and the balance of the decoration 207%.
[“ S F.‘.h B3 YOU SN ooty & attractive To illustrate we will take the three friendly,
cene from your new home. The three . adiacent colors, yellow 50%, v llow-gree
pictures on this page illustrate th o ]f“'('n e ')"f-y Four base 2 W_"" Be
¢ 3007, and green 20%. Your base color will be

beauties made possible when y i ' :

is ‘LU:‘.{{.}(‘}‘L;ji(it-(_ll)“\:?i}i)}ilr “X}]zfcri] d)igulé}c]g?e “hosen for painted walls or wall paper 50%;

windows ‘ ic carpet and upholstery, secondary color 309;
. curtains, lamp shades, etc., the last or 209%.

Qave the brightest colors for your accessories,

”LOVE LY TO LOOK AT Of course it is not meant to suggest that each
COLOR MAGIC or all of these colors shall necessarily be solid.
AND The background of figured materials should

+h influence the whole.

ous specialist 1n the use of colors 1n tl

¢

COLOR HARMONY

Here is a suggestion that will be un-
failing in securing color harmony. Shop
at a good wall paper store for samples
of paper of your favorite colors. Fine
wall papers are designed by talented
artists who have the “Know-How"" and
training to combine colors harmonious-
lv. You will accomplish a tastefully
color-styled interior by simply repeat-
ing the colors of your wall paper patiern
for floor covering, draperies, upholstery
fabrics, accessories and other furnish-

ires in life, color in the home is the

t to enjoy."”

add, the least

ings.

base color with another | FASH'ON |N COLOR

base color. For instance, green is created

gl ation of blue and yellow. Aladdin’s Catalog for 1953 illus-
, : T din color card reproduces |  trates the new and changing demand
ey of the newest and most for sparkling color treatment for the
tascinating colors that will be available outside walls and trim. Too long has
LO YOI I CADO from for your outside been the tendency to apply an unin-
ody color and trim. It will be sent to terestiny, drab treatment- white
:')’"7 on - request. ALL INTERIOR | without contrasting trim, or one of a
g et dis ILLUSTRATED _IN | variety of drab shades. The new
J.J : E Tl \LOG WERE TAKEN | fashion is the result of color artists
I'}‘ “‘JI'\:’.EJIE"].\" HOUSES ERECTED applying their skill and knowledge

i

! to this subjcct. Warm, rich, glowing
i colors have been developed in many
|

[2]( B
COLOR IS THE new tints and shades. These will be
UNIVER SAL WORD available to vou 1n Aladdin’s newest

FOR CHARM | "




INTERIOR
DOORS

Shown at the
left is our beau-
ful two-panel
door which we
provide for all
interior openings
where doors are
shown. If you
wish flush doors
as shown at the
right, we can
provide them at
an extra cost.
Write us for
prices.

VERSED

to be erected
own on the

Ta ient will
us if you plan

, MASONRY and FIREPLACES

Chimneys and fireplaces are shown on our
plans to suggest a practical location. We do not
ciit the openings in our homes for them. Our
foundation plans show exactly how to proceed
with the construction of your foundation. Be
&ure to get the foundation plan before you build
vour foundation. We do not furnish or quote on
masonry materials, plaster, plaster bases, such
as rock lath, or wall board.

EXTERIOR
DOORS

_ Style No. 8 door
is provided at the
rear of each of
our Aladdin
homes. In our
specifications  we
list the front door,
giving the style
number of door
provided. If you
wish a different
style door than is
specified in the
specifications for
vour home, write
us.

No. 17

It’s Easy to FFollow

ArappiN Blueprints

B i .4 R
18 0 o .

-

B

e PG UL T REAR WALL =

BUILD YOUR OWN ALADDIN HOME

Above we have shown in greatly reduced size, a few
figures taken from a set of Aladdin Readi-cut House
Plans. They show the size, length and position of every
piece of material entering into the construction of the
wome. All materials including mitered materials are
marked and cut to exact length, and all you have o do
is nail the materials in place.

INDEX OF SUBJECTS DESCRIBED IN THIS ALADDIN CATALOG

Aladdin Readi-cut System: Pages 2, 3, 54, Freaght
x5, 58, 69, 62. o5 P

ge 46

ddin Terms: See enclosed price li

rice List

Akiddin Guaranty: See |
Arches: Page 51
v Designs: Page 45

ws: Page 51
scenie Windows
Page 63 k S
; Quick Shipment: Page

Send $5.00 Reverse |

e order blank on price list,

4 € . Lighting, and Plumbing: Not in

Page 50. e,
59, Four-Bedroom Houses:

Page 62.

vry

Ranch Houses: Pages 9, 10, 14, 19, 23, 24,
95, 26, 27, 28, 32, 0, 41, 44, 49, and 57,
Reducing Labor costs: Pages 58, 69,

Plans With Utility Rooms: Pages 20, 29,

g 33 and 6
i 'O 18, and 49,

Price List "L
['hree-Bedroom Houses: Pages 4, 5,6, 8,
10, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 18, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,

oR, 31, 32, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 45,

18, 49, 56, and 57.

Pages 256, 32, 40,

15, and 57,

ALADDIN BUILDING ESTIMATES

EXCAVATION Below we give the cubicyards of excava-

tion 3 deep. One-third of that amount
will be the number of cubic yards in 1’ of excavation for your founda-
tion. Multiply the number of cubic yards for 1’ of excavation, by the
depth you intend excavating. You will then have the number of cubic
yards to remove for your foundation. Our figures are based on makin,
the excavation 1’ larger each way than the size of the foundation nng
does not include attached garages,

FOOTINGS We give under “Cubic Yards of Poured Con-
crete’ total number of cubic yards of concrete
required for all main footings, column footings, porch footings, terrace
floors, chimney footings and concrete steps when shown, also base-

ment {locrs and floors for all attached garages.
Under “16" Blocks for Foundation™

FOUNDATION we give the number of concrete blocks

required Lo construct the foundation according to our foundation plan.
This includes porches and terraces where shown; also wall for garages
if attached to house. All plans having a basement stairs are figured for
a foundation wall 10 blocks high. All plans without basement stairs

Cu. Yds. | Sq. Yds.
Excava- | Plaster or
tion |Wallboard

3 Deep | Surface
15 100
5 35

i 16” Blocks/
1 for

| Founda-
tion

Cn. Yds.
Poured
loncrete

Acaci o.

Alamo No. £ 19
Alamo No. 2. ..

Alamo No. 3......

Ambassador No.

Ambassador No. 2.,

Bellevue No. 1

Bellevuae No. 2

Brentwood ! 1 |
Brentwood No. 2BV]
Brentwood No. 4 BY
Brentwood No. 5 BY
Bristol ““A™ £
Bristol “B>”........}
Bristol “C**.. . cuef

Coronade No. 1
Coronado No. 2,
Coronado No. 3.
Coronet No. 1. et
Caronet No. 2., ...

1122

866
1116
1034

Del Mar No. 1 :

Del Mar No. 2., ...
Del Mar Na. 3......
Del Mar No, 4 |

1016

El Paso No. 1
Paso No. 3
il Paso No. 5
El Rancho No. 1. ..
El Rancho No. 2
Embassy No. 1.
Embassy No, 2

w

o W

2 i o by b2
o 1)

ot o e ot
WS N
-

Flamingo No. 1.
Flamingo No, 2

1898
1312

Glencove Noo 1.,
Glencove No, 2
Craystone No.
Crayvstone No, &

1010
1098
396
990

Highwood No.

816
Highwood Neo. &

934

Inglewaod No. & % 427
Inglewood Nao, ! 924
Iris Ne. 1 ! 916
Iris No., 2., 1044

Jasmine No. 1

Jusmine No, 2 902

I o 120
\ “”'l

THE ALADDI

are figured for a main foundation wall 5 blocks high. For foundation
plans see page 50.

PLAS’TER'NG_[THM« thia heading we give you the square

yards of plastering surface, or if you use wall-
board, the square yards of surface to be covered, The yardage includes
all walls and ceiling surface. It does not include walls for any attached
garages. All openings are included in figures such as doors and windows
to allow for cutting and waste of your plaster base, such as rocklath,
or wallboard.

CHlMNEYS Chimneys and fireplacesare sometimes shownon

‘our plans Lo suggest a practical location. Since we
do not cut the openings in our homed for them., you can change the
location or omit them entirel if preferred. The amount of material
required for chimneys is as follows:

Yne B” x 8° flue chimney, 30 bricks to each foot of height.
Two 87 x 8 flue chimneys, 50 bricks 1o each foot of height.
One 8" x 127 flue chimney, 15 bricks to each foot of height
Two 8" x 12 flue chimneys, 60 bricks to each foot of height.
hlr_f'ﬁcr mortar allow 14 hbl. cement and 4 cu. yd. sand for each 1000
icks.

Cu. Yds.
Exeava-
tion

3 Dee

”
Ay E.f;‘kx| Cu. Yds.

‘ounda- | Poured
tion | Concrete |

Sq. Yes.

Plaster or

HOUSE

1670
1244

Lexington No. 1. ..
: 1244

Lexington No. 2. ...

Manhasset No. 1.
Manhasset No. 2. ..

{
[
B s

Lennox No, 2. ... ‘
|
| -
| 1132
1 1092

Newport No. 1

Newport No. 4. ...

Newport No. 5. ..

Palo Alto Ne. 1
Palo Alto No. 2
Palomar No. 1
Palomar No. 2. . ...
Palomar Noe. 3 ... .|
Parkway No. |
Parkway No. 2.
Parkway No. 4
Parkway No. 5
Pasadena No. | 5
Pasadena No. 2. ...
Plaza No. 1 G

Plaza No. 2........

Redwood No. 1.....]
Redwood No. 2.
Redwood No. 3

Rio Grande No. 1
Rio Grande No. 2.,
Rockport No. 2
Rockport No. 4
Rockport No. 5
Rosewood No. 1.
Rosewood No. 2. . .|
Rosewood No. 3....
Royton No. 1 el
Rovion Neo. 2 ol

T2 bg o 53 30 1 &
[PE-EN - A )

Santa Barbara No. 1|
Santa Barbara No. 2
Santa Fe No. 1
Santa Fe No. 2.... .|
Santa RosaNe.1...|
Santa Rosa No. 2. .
Shelburne No. 1
Shelburne No. 2
Sunshine “B”
Sunshine “E™
Sylvan No. 1.
Sylvan No. 2

Vinewood No. 1.
Vinewood Neo. 2.

Woodland No. 1.
Woeodland No. 2

Yorktown No. 1
Yorktown No. 2

N COMPANY

FOUNDED 1908

Catalog No. 58 BY—W. J. and

0. E. SOVEREIGN 1953

HOME OFFICE and MILLS, BAY CITY, MICHIGAN

63




HOW TO ADD MASONRY
EMBELLISHMENTS TO YOUR
NEW ALADDIN HOME

You will note that the illustrations of many
Aladdin Homes include an attractive bit of
stone or brick work. Part of these designs show
this masonry as an actual detail of the house
itself. Others are quite separate and are planned
to create decorative and colorful harmony. In
the latter case, the homebuilder often chooses
to postpone this work until a more convenient
time after the home is completed and occupied.
To aid and guide you who may not have had
any experience in such work, our book of in-
structions, which is sent to you shortly after

receipt of your order, gives you complete and
detailed information and pictures covering the
building of terraces in brick, stone and flag-

stone. decorative walls for plantings, trim and -
entrance and retaining walls.

ALADDIN FOLDING STAIRWAY

Where no attic stairway is shown
in thefloor plan, in most cases it is
possible to install a folding stairway 15
+ the attic, usuzlly in the ceiling Gt -
4, hall. The stairway can be lov
o2 or raised with almost finger
sure. When cosed, th= space is
vered with a neat pznel. The
<me cpening in the ceiling isabeut -
*5" x 547, Wheu installiryz this foid
ing stairway vou are spared the
precen: cost of finish.ng off the sec
w00r rocms but are in shase to
a#nd at a later ¢me at miniv:om
¢i. Write for rrices and infor na-

{21 or our stai’ ay.

"’:_ \
X 1

"D EXTRA RT HMS 1M YOUR AGTIC

1

—— 5 s T W—— T o 4

LADODEN  BU JEPRINTS

entering ni “an
Ak, ovece a2 Lot of instructions exs
prain’t Jeti. mvere Lo of the erection, !
how t 1 n the groun!
after they a ' .1 the car. Tue
drawiies snet Hoon 0 astotniions ar runiied

¢ to you far aactigh in advancs se you wili have

. them 1= study and Famd vourss!f with

; the details hefore youl Mzl rialg aorive :

 F= BRI R e ot il

H
INSTRUC T OIN BCQKS
i

ALADDIN
KITCHENS °

Here is a thrilling, colorful sugges-
tion for a typical Aladdin kitchen. Our
kitchens are light and airy and arranged
for step-saving efficiency. Home-Makers
will find a joy to the heart and feet, The
cabinet at the left is beautifully pre-
cision made from the best quality hard-
wood, modern composition wood, fine
chrome hardware and fine wear-resistant
enamel. The cabinet is finished inside
and outside in this velvety enamel and
iz also availableé in natural Birch as

‘cshown in the illustration on page 33.
You will receive your cabinet in strong
cartons, ready for installation. Write for
price of kitchen cabinet for the home of
your choice. Be sure to specify floor plan
arrangement selected. Our kitchen cab-
inet prices do not include sink, plumbing
fixtures, linoleum counter cover or metal
mouldings for same. If knotty pine walls
are desired as illustrated at the left,
write for price on this material.

— — s —

LIS
v 4
b4

‘f LN E“);-‘-‘-( we

woreplete sl ol Srawings listiog and
n sosition everv piece of n‘.:ncszl

wevion of yeur howe.




